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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bennett Grimes         M 20-29       1/98    4:51       15:03
2     Eric Garner            M 30-39      1/181    4:56       15:19
3     Mark Mandi             M 30-39      2/181    5:00       15:30
4     Brett Winegar          M 30-39      3/181    5:03       15:41
5     Evan Blanshan          M 20-29       2/98    5:07       15:53
6     Jesse Williams         M 30-39      4/181    5:08       15:56
7     Lance Thompson         M 30-39      5/181    5:09       15:58
8     Colin Fishwick         M 30-39      6/181    5:09       16:00
9     Timothy Aukshunas      M 20-29       3/98    5:10       16:01
10    Justin Johnson         M 20-29       4/98    5:10       16:02
11    Daniel Julian          M 30-39      7/181    5:10       16:03
12    David McCulloch        M 40-49      1/153    5:16       16:19
13    Travis Adams           M 40-49      2/153    5:18       16:28
14    Purple D Hayes         M 20-29       5/98    5:21       16:36
15    Colin Groark           M 20-29       6/98    5:21       16:37
16    Jeriah Griswold        M 20-29       7/98    5:21       16:38
17    Michael Smith          M 50-59       1/61    5:25       16:50
18    Michael Van Nuland     M 01-15       1/77    5:31       17:08
19    Ian McMorran           M 30-39      8/181    5:34       17:17
20    Rose Wetzel            F 30-39      1/364    5:35       17:19
21    Megan Heuer            F 30-39      2/364    5:35       17:19
22    Jon Greenberg          M 30-39      9/181    5:40       17:34
23    Samuel Dahlin          M 16-19        1/8    5:42       17:42
24    Charlie Barringer      M 01-15       2/77    5:47       17:57
25    Doug Pierson           M 30-39     10/181    5:48       18:01
26    Brandon Byhre          M 30-39     11/181    5:48       18:01
27    Michael Klebeck        M 40-49      3/153    5:50       18:07
28    Amber Farthing         F 30-39      3/364    5:52       18:11
29    Meghan Lyle            F 30-39      4/364    5:54       18:17
30    Richard Floisand       M 40-49      4/153    5:57       18:28
31    Sayaka Yoshinaga       F 20-29      1/243    5:59       18:33
32    Rich Camacho           M 30-39     12/181    6:07       18:58
33    Sean Leslie            M 30-39     13/181    6:07       19:00
34    Brendan Burns          M 30-39     14/181    6:10       19:09
35    John Manuel            M 30-39     15/181    6:11       19:10
36    Erica Swanson          F 30-39      5/364    6:11       19:10
37    Andrea Eiseman         F 20-29      2/243    6:11       19:12
38    Amye Hadley            F 30-39      6/364    6:13       19:17
39    Tobias McEvoy          M 30-39     16/181    6:14       19:21
40    Bryan Nealer           M 30-39     17/181    6:14       19:22
41    Erika Daligcon         F 30-39      7/364    6:15       19:25
42    Ben Jackson            M 30-39     18/181    6:18       19:33
43    Rury Seiter            M 30-39     19/181    6:21       19:43
44    Michael Allison        M 60-69       1/21    6:22       19:45
45    Morgan Ekemo           F 20-29      3/243    6:23       19:48
46    Nathan Klosterman      M 20-29       8/98    6:25       19:54
47    Allison Camp           F 20-29      4/243    6:25       19:55
48    Brian Buck             M 20-29       9/98    6:29       20:06
49    Stacia McInnes         F 40-49      1/243    6:32       20:18
50    David Graves           M 30-39     20/181    6:34       20:22
51    Salvador Cabral        M 20-29      10/98    6:34       20:22
52    Todd Hostetter         M 40-49      5/153    6:35       20:25
53    Peter Nero             M 40-49      6/153    6:35       20:25
54    Nick Wilhelmy          M 20-29      11/98    6:35       20:25
55    Michael Reeves         M 40-49      7/153    6:40       20:41
56    Celia Smalls           F 20-29      5/243    6:40       20:41
57    Paris Werner           M 16-19        2/8    6:40       20:42
58    Kelsey Lenzie          F 01-15       1/81    6:41       20:44
59    Glen Duncan            M 40-49      8/153    6:41       20:45
60    Jeff Kercher           M 40-49      9/153    6:41       20:45
61    Jennifer Yogi          F 30-39      8/364    6:42       20:48
62    Josh McMurdo           M 16-19        3/8    6:43       20:51
63    Mark Klebeck           M 40-49     10/153    6:43       20:53
64    Bill Stocker           M 40-49     11/153    6:46       20:59
65    Don Carroll            M 40-49     12/153    6:48       21:06
66    Mark Rowe              M 40-49     13/153    6:48       21:08
67    Charles Upshaw         M 40-49     14/153    6:49       21:08
68    Evan Vernon            M 30-39     21/181    6:49       21:08
69    Tim Bradford           M 50-59       2/61    6:49       21:11
70    Nathan Chipps          M 30-39     22/181    6:49       21:11
71    Mike Petersen          M 30-39     23/181    6:50       21:12
72    Jacob Salgado          M 16-19        4/8    6:54       21:24
73    Jeffrey Calderwood     M 20-29      12/98    6:54       21:26
74    Christopher Clare      M 30-39     24/181    6:54       21:27
75    Shane Binder           M 30-39     25/181    6:55       21:27
76    David Dinero           M 20-29      13/98    6:56       21:31
77    Nate Muller            M 30-39     26/181    6:56       21:32
78    Matthew Hayward        M 20-29      14/98    6:56       21:32
79    Pete Luther            M 40-49     15/153    6:57       21:36
80    Adam White             M 20-29      15/98    7:01       21:46
81    Damon Ganem            M 30-39     27/181    7:02       21:50
82    Angela Mysliwiec       F 40-49      2/243    7:02       21:51
83    Dustin Demorest        M 30-39     28/181    7:03       21:52
84    Philip Smith           M 50-59       3/61    7:03       21:54
85    Chris Lincoln          M 20-29      16/98    7:05       22:00
86    Jeffrey Eckhaus        M 40-49     16/153    7:06       22:03
87    Tim Blackburn          M 40-49     17/153    7:06       22:04
88    Daryl Gasca            M 20-29      17/98    7:07       22:05
89    Austin Ball            M 01-15       3/77    7:08       22:09
90    Lance Carter           M 40-49     18/153    7:10       22:14
91    Katie Easton           F 30-39      9/364    7:11       22:17
92    Cale Will              M 30-39     29/181    7:11       22:18
93    Paul Scott             M 30-39     30/181    7:11       22:19
94    Graham Kirn            M 20-29      18/98    7:11       22:19
95    Michael Dennis         M 40-49     19/153    7:13       22:23
96    Sean Mayer             M 50-59       4/61    7:13       22:24
97    Courtney Doughty       F 20-29      6/243    7:15       22:29
98    Kevin Boyles           M 40-49     20/153    7:15       22:30
99    Zoe Allen              F 20-29      7/243    7:15       22:31
100   Jim McGill             M 60-69       2/21    7:17       22:38
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101   James Floyd            M 30-39     31/181    7:19       22:42
102   Marie Hoffmann         F 20-29      8/243    7:19       22:43
103   Jim Hsu                M 40-49     21/153    7:19       22:44
104   Shane Barringer        M 01-15       4/77    7:20       22:46
105   George Gullufsen       M 50-59       5/61    7:20       22:47
106   Jennifer Giffel        F 30-39     10/364    7:20       22:47
107   Chris Steel            M 40-49     22/153    7:21       22:50
108   Christopher Knapp      M 50-59       6/61    7:22       22:51
109   Liza Rickey            F 30-39     11/364    7:22       22:52
110   Nichole Whitaker       F 20-29      9/243    7:22       22:52
111   Patrick Lammersen      M 30-39     32/181    7:22       22:52
112   Jim Helton             M NOAGE       1/14    7:22       22:53
113   Karen Ferrante         F 30-39     12/364    7:23       22:54
114   Shawn Delaney          M 30-39     33/181    7:23       22:55
115   Jeffrey Stone          M 50-59       7/61    7:23       22:55
116   Bryan Buckhorn         M 30-39     34/181    7:24       23:00
117   Jason Kaufman          M 30-39     35/181    7:25       23:01
118   Patrick Roby           M 20-29      19/98    7:26       23:05
119   Max Sorenson           M 01-15       5/77    7:26       23:06
120   Katie Tompkins         F 20-29     10/243    7:26       23:06
121   Nick McEntire          M 30-39     36/181    7:27       23:06
122   Karsten Mullins        M 01-15       6/77    7:27       23:07
123   Courtney Steed         F 20-29     11/243    7:27       23:08
124   Mike Bawolak           M 60-69       3/21    7:27       23:08
125   Nolan O'Neill          M 01-15       7/77    7:27       23:09
126   Nic Fillingham         M 30-39     37/181    7:28       23:12
127   Susan Faja             F 30-39     13/364    7:28       23:12
128   Aaron Rosenberg        M 20-29      20/98    7:29       23:13
129   Maxine Miceli          F 30-39     14/364    7:29       23:15
130   Katie Gardner          F 20-29     12/243    7:30       23:17
131   Adam Faja              M 30-39     38/181    7:31       23:19
132   Matthew Goeppele-Parri M 16-19        5/8    7:31       23:19
133   Chris Coffman          M 30-39     39/181    7:31       23:21
134   James Leith            M 60-69       4/21    7:32       23:22
135   David Clark            M 50-59       8/61    7:33       23:25
136   Kristina Peck          F 30-39     15/364    7:33       23:25
137   David Olsho            M 60-69       5/21    7:33       23:27
138   Brenda Cram            F 40-49      3/243    7:33       23:27
139   Casey White            F 30-39     16/364    7:34       23:28
140   Robert Mitchell        M 30-39     40/181    7:34       23:30
141   Rosalba Angeles        F 30-39     17/364    7:34       23:30
142   Courtney Madsen        F 30-39     18/364    7:34       23:30
143   Lauren Sanford         F 01-15       2/81    7:35       23:33
144   Tracy Coons            F 40-49      4/243    7:36       23:36
145   Lori Lieske            F 30-39     19/364    7:37       23:38
146   Steven Behrend         M 30-39     41/181    7:37       23:40
147   Sam Dietrich           M 01-15       8/77    7:38       23:41
148   Joe Fitzgerald         F 30-39     20/364    7:38       23:43
149   Brianna Dunn           F 20-29     13/243    7:38       23:43
150   Rob Crowley            M 40-49     23/153    7:39       23:45
151   Amber Horton           F 30-39     21/364    7:39       23:45
152   Denise Quarles         F 40-49      5/243    7:39       23:45
153   Jon Day                M 40-49     24/153    7:40       23:49
154   Robert Mahon           M 40-49     25/153    7:41       23:51
155   Mario Tello            M 20-29      21/98    7:41       23:53
156   Kate Muller            F 30-39     22/364    7:41       23:53
157   Alex Regina            M 30-39     42/181    7:42       23:53
158   Megan Knox             F 20-29     14/243    7:42       23:54
159   Lindsay Gossack        F 20-29     15/243    7:43       23:57
160   Lisa Morin             F 30-39     23/364    7:43       23:57
161   Marc Duvall            M 30-39     43/181    7:43       23:57
162   Kimberly Duvall        F 20-29     16/243    7:43       23:57
163   Christine Estrada      F 30-39     24/364    7:43       23:58
164   Ailey Birkeland        M 01-15       9/77    7:44       24:02
165   Christina Sayed        F 01-15       3/81    7:45       24:02
166   Neil Uspal             M 30-39     44/181    7:46       24:05
167   Jeremy Boyce           M 20-29      22/98    7:46       24:08
168   Amanda Stenman         F 20-29     17/243    7:47       24:09
169   Henry Thomas           M 16-19        6/8    7:47       24:09
170   Andre Chevalier        M 20-29      23/98    7:48       24:14
171   Chris Bell             M 30-39     45/181    7:48       24:14
172   Bindi Milham           F 40-49      6/243    7:49       24:15
173   Ann Taft               F 50-59      1/100    7:49       24:16
174   Michael Bell           M 40-49     26/153    7:49       24:17
175   James Grant            M 30-39     46/181    7:50       24:18
176   Ryan Hurey             M 30-39     47/181    7:50       24:20
177   Joy Cordell            F 50-59      2/100    7:51       24:23
178   Marc Beck              M 40-49     27/153    7:51       24:24
179   Kelly Krieger          F 50-59      3/100    7:51       24:24
180   John Sbragia           M 01-15      10/77    7:52       24:24
181   Jill Beck              F 40-49      7/243    7:52       24:25
182   Marisa Miller          F 30-39     25/364    7:52       24:25
183   Thomas Woodard         M 20-29      24/98    7:52       24:25
184   Maddy Dennis           F 16-19       1/15    7:53       24:27
185   Tricia Maas            F 20-29     18/243    7:53       24:28
186   Arthur Clawson         M 30-39     48/181    7:53       24:29
187   Joanna Mitzel          F 20-29     19/243    7:54       24:31
188   Tom Vender Werff       M 30-39     49/181    7:54       24:31
189   Marie Kiekhaefer       F 20-29     20/243    7:54       24:32
190   Carolyn Forseth        F 01-15       4/81    7:54       24:33
191   Dan Hedges             M 50-59       9/61    7:55       24:33
192   Ryan Church            M 20-29      25/98    7:55       24:34
193   Mike Maloney           M 40-49     28/153    7:55       24:34
194   Ethan Kuhn             M 01-15      11/77    7:55       24:36
195   Bill Owen              M 40-49     29/153    7:56       24:38
196   Sarah Elbert           F 01-15       5/81    7:56       24:39
197   Jeph Loucks            M 30-39     50/181    7:57       24:41
198   Gregory Bryan          M 30-39     51/181    7:57       24:42
199   Connor Bryan           M 01-15      12/77    7:57       24:42
200   Bridget Klest          F 30-39     26/364    7:57       24:42
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201   David Jorgensen        M 40-49     30/153    7:58       24:43
202   Mark Stockslager       M 70-UP        1/3    7:58       24:44
203   Tom Breen              M 60-69       6/21    7:59       24:47
204   Jacqueline Merrill     F 20-29     21/243    8:02       24:55
205   Jovanna Quintanar      F 20-29     22/243    8:02       24:58
206   Gregory Loreti         M 20-29      26/98    8:03       24:59
207   Christina Grasher      F 30-39     27/364    8:03       25:00
208   Evelyn Westby          F 01-15       6/81    8:03       25:00
209   Timothy Joslin Sr      M 70-UP        2/3    8:03       25:00
210   Kevin Kent             M 40-49     31/153    8:04       25:04
211   Eve Fordyce            F 30-39     28/364    8:04       25:04
212   Anders Westby          M 40-49     32/153    8:05       25:06
213   Geoff Seuk             M 30-39     52/181    8:05       25:07
214   David Merrill          M 30-39     53/181    8:06       25:08
215   Craig Robertson        M 20-29      27/98    8:06       25:08
216   Sheri Putzke           F 30-39     29/364    8:06       25:09
217   Robert Tunstall        M 20-29      28/98    8:07       25:11
218   Sam Moffitt            M 01-15      13/77    8:07       25:11
219   Nicole Kuhn            F 30-39     30/364    8:07       25:12
220   Antoni Bellavia        M 20-29      29/98    8:07       25:12
221   Melissa Hayfield       F 20-29     23/243    8:07       25:12
222   Kevin Babbitt          M 30-39     54/181    8:08       25:14
223   Heidi Maltsberger      F 20-29     24/243    8:08       25:14
224   Dallas Willett         M 40-49     33/153    8:08       25:15
225   Sara Coiley            F 40-49      8/243    8:08       25:16
226   Calvin Cheng           M 40-49     34/153    8:08       25:16
227   David Jaewon Oh        M 20-29      30/98    8:09       25:17
228   Patricia Chongtenn     F 40-49      9/243    8:09       25:18
229   Banny Younis           M 30-39     55/181    8:09       25:18
230   Jennifer Heidy         F 20-29     25/243    8:09       25:19
231   Jessica Walker         F 30-39     31/364    8:09       25:19
232   Tom Eagle              M 50-59      10/61    8:10       25:20
233   Mike Halvorson         M 40-49     35/153    8:10       25:20
234   Daniel Hobbs           M 20-29      31/98    8:10       25:21
235   Rhea Connors           F 40-49     10/243    8:10       25:22
236   Rhoni Wiswall          F 40-49     11/243    8:11       25:23
237   Allison Leep           F 30-39     32/364    8:11       25:24
238   John Sherrill          M 60-69       7/21    8:12       25:27
239   Deon Davis             M 30-39     56/181    8:12       25:27
240   Brianna Murray         F 20-29     26/243    8:12       25:28
241   Benjamin Ringold       M 30-39     57/181    8:13       25:31
242   Heidi Riley            F 40-49     12/243    8:14       25:34
243   Francis Laspinas       M 20-29      32/98    8:15       25:36
244   James Coyne            M 30-39     58/181    8:15       25:36
245   Michael Himle          M 30-39     59/181    8:15       25:36
246   Scott Goeke            M 30-39     60/181    8:15       25:37
247   Shari Wright           F 40-49     13/243    8:15       25:38
248   Sydney Conrad          F 16-19       2/15    8:16       25:39
249   Lynne Werner           F 60-69       1/19    8:16       25:39
250   Lisa Lee               F 40-49     14/243    8:16       25:40
251   John Perara            M 50-59      11/61    8:16       25:40
252   Brenna Seufert         F 20-29     27/243    8:16       25:41
253   Dean Pickett           M 30-39     61/181    8:16       25:41
254   Mark O'Masta           M 20-29      33/98    8:17       25:42
255   Kari Oversvee-Choi     F 30-39     33/364    8:17       25:42
256   Andy Trees             M 40-49     36/153    8:17       25:43
257   Ashley Sand            F 01-15       7/81    8:17       25:43
258   Kate Spiller           F 30-39     34/364    8:18       25:45
259   David Whitener         M 50-59      12/61    8:18       25:47
260   Lindsey Michelson      F 20-29     28/243    8:18       25:47
261   Peter O'Leary          M 40-49     37/153    8:18       25:47
262   Ray Brassard           M 30-39     62/181    8:18       25:47
263   Donald Fahnestock      M 40-49     38/153    8:18       25:48
264   Lorin Boynton          F 40-49     15/243    8:19       25:48
265   Craighton Goeppele     M 40-49     39/153    8:19       25:49
266   Tom Hill               M 20-29      34/98    8:19       25:49
267   Eric Muller            M 50-59      13/61    8:19       25:50
268   Jane Foster            F 30-39     35/364    8:19       25:50
269   Edward Wilson          M 30-39     63/181    8:20       25:53
270   Michael Steinberg      M 20-29      35/98    8:21       25:55
271   Isaac Turner           M 30-39     64/181    8:21       25:56
272   Mike Fox               M 30-39     65/181    8:22       25:57
273   Eliott Schloetel       M 20-29      36/98    8:22       25:57
274   Dakota Solberg         M 20-29      37/98    8:22       25:59
275   Tim Koffler            M 30-39     66/181    8:23       26:01
276   Ryan Anke              M 20-29      38/98    8:23       26:02
277   Jason Shaw             M 30-39     67/181    8:23       26:03
278   Heather Cope           F 30-39     36/364    8:23       26:03
279   Jimmy Balch            M 30-39     68/181    8:23       26:03
280   Phyllis Nelson         F 60-69       2/19    8:24       26:03
281   Craig Verlinden        M 20-29      39/98    8:24       26:03
282   Emily Susman           F 30-39     37/364    8:24       26:04
283   Aimee Rogers           F 30-39     38/364    8:24       26:05
284   Kathryn Bouchard       F 40-49     16/243    8:24       26:06
285   Ed Werner              M 40-49     40/153    8:25       26:06
286   Lisa Hodapp-Balch      F 30-39     39/364    8:25       26:07
287   Jill Colgan            F 20-29     29/243    8:25       26:08
288   Brandi Boseovski       F 20-29     30/243    8:25       26:08
289   Elizabeth Hartmann     F 20-29     31/243    8:26       26:10
290   David Olling           M 50-59      14/61    8:26       26:12
291   Morgan Rice            M 30-39     69/181    8:26       26:12
292   Teagen Densmore        F 30-39     40/364    8:27       26:14
293   Cindy Cardenas         F 50-59      4/100    8:27       26:15
294   Drew Beaty             M 30-39     70/181    8:28       26:17
295   Wendy Smith            F 40-49     17/243    8:29       26:19
296   Laurel Bell            F 40-49     18/243    8:29       26:20
297   Susan Dunn             F 50-59      5/100    8:29       26:21
298   Vinh Dong              M 20-29      40/98    8:30       26:22
299   Steve Sorenson         M 50-59      15/61    8:30       26:24
300   Ira Kantrowitz-Gordo   M 40-49     41/153    8:31       26:27
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301   Carol Dullmeyer        F 40-49     19/243    8:31       26:27
302   Alison Ganem           F 30-39     41/364    8:32       26:28
303   Luke Hoban             M 30-39     71/181    8:32       26:30
304   Ronald Schumacher      M 50-59      16/61    8:32       26:30
305   Brett Whitaker         M 30-39     72/181    8:33       26:34
306   Amber Miller           F 20-29     32/243    8:33       26:34
307   Matthew Dizon          M 20-29      41/98    8:34       26:36
308   Briley Boggs           F 20-29     33/243    8:34       26:36
309   Jennifer Hyman         F 16-19       3/15    8:34       26:37
310   Geoff Navaja           M 20-29      42/98    8:35       26:39
311   Bruce Franz            M 50-59      17/61    8:35       26:39
312   David Thomas           M 30-39     73/181    8:36       26:41
313   Toni Askew             F 30-39     42/364    8:36       26:42
314   Michael Santucci       M 40-49     42/153    8:36       26:42
315   Cristie Wagner         F 20-29     34/243    8:36       26:43
316   Lacey Wagner           F 16-19       4/15    8:36       26:43
317   Russell Valentine      M 30-39     74/181    8:37       26:44
318   Laura Bayley           F 20-29     35/243    8:37       26:45
319   Sean Reeser            M 20-29      43/98    8:37       26:46
320   David Lieske           M 40-49     43/153    8:38       26:47
321   Bob Wall               M 50-59      18/61    8:38       26:49
322   Thomas Powers          M 40-49     44/153    8:38       26:49
323   Shannon Powers         F 01-15       8/81    8:39       26:51
324   Patrick McConnell      M 20-29      44/98    8:40       26:53
325   Lindsay O'Neal         F 20-29     36/243    8:40       26:54
326   Christian Samlaska     M NOAGE       2/14    8:40       26:54
327   Kari Sand              F 40-49     20/243    8:40       26:54
328   Hayden King            M 01-15      14/77    8:40       26:55
329   Amanda White           F 30-39     43/364    8:40       26:55
330   Emil King              M 40-49     45/153    8:40       26:55
331   Don Godfrey            M 40-49     46/153    8:41       26:56
332   Keri Scarff            F 50-59      6/100    8:41       26:57
333   Erin Ingudomnukul      F 30-39     44/364    8:41       26:59
334   Josh Michaels          M 20-29      45/98    8:42       27:00
335   Samantha Ralls         F 30-39     45/364    8:42       27:01
336   Robert Watts           M 30-39     75/181    8:42       27:01
337   Lydia Tymon            F 30-39     46/364    8:42       27:02
338   Mark Hatch             M 40-49     47/153    8:43       27:04
339   Gabriel Hatch          M 01-15      15/77    8:43       27:04
340   Ann Bell               F 30-39     47/364    8:43       27:04
341   Jonathan Bradley       M 30-39     76/181    8:43       27:05
342   Chang Choi             M 40-49     48/153    8:43       27:05
343   Joyce Adams            F 20-29     37/243    8:43       27:05
344   Shawna Collins         F 30-39     48/364    8:43       27:05
345   Blake Webster          M 20-29      46/98    8:44       27:06
346   Camille Meyer-Arendt   F 20-29     38/243    8:44       27:06
347   Mel Elpusan            M 40-49     49/153    8:44       27:07
348   Molly O'Connor         F 30-39     49/364    8:44       27:07
349   Robert Rosenstock      M NOAGE       3/14    8:44       27:07
350   Michelle Ball          F 40-49     21/243    8:44       27:08
351   Tim Ball               M 40-49     50/153    8:44       27:08
352   Angelo Sarmiento       M 20-29      47/98    8:44       27:08
353   Jean Nguyen            F 30-39     50/364    8:45       27:09
354   Dan French             M 30-39     77/181    8:45       27:09
355   Susana Gallardo        F 20-29     39/243    8:45       27:11
356   Laik Kazala            M 40-49     51/153    8:46       27:14
357   Jackie Holmes          F 20-29     40/243    8:47       27:15
358   Alicia Supernavage     F 30-39     51/364    8:47       27:16
359   Tracy Herring          F 20-29     41/243    8:47       27:16
360   Carson Thomas          F 01-15       9/81    8:47       27:17
361   Amy Jones              F 30-39     52/364    8:47       27:17
362   Davide Romani          M 30-39     78/181    8:47       27:17
363   Molly B. Jackson       F 30-39     53/364    8:47       27:18
364   John Wickson           M 50-59      19/61    8:48       27:19
365   Tara Turpen            F 40-49     22/243    8:48       27:19
366   Kristie Finelli        F 40-49     23/243    8:48       27:19
367   Elizabeth Poole        F 30-39     54/364    8:48       27:20
368   Robert Wilkening       M 40-49     52/153    8:48       27:20
369   Jennifer Saxon         F 30-39     55/364    8:48       27:21
370   Jeff Auman             M 30-39     79/181    8:49       27:21
371   Isabelle Eiffert       F 01-15      10/81    8:49       27:22
372   John Stenslie          M 50-59      20/61    8:49       27:22
373   Al Cruise              M 40-49     53/153    8:49       27:22
374   Kelli Picinich         F 40-49     24/243    8:49       27:23
375   Matt Henderson         M 30-39     80/181    8:49       27:23
376   Evan McGuire           M 20-29      48/98    8:49       27:24
377   Tina Cha               F 30-39     56/364    8:50       27:24
378   Vivian Schmidt         F 30-39     57/364    8:50       27:26
379   Kenneth Hanks          M 30-39     81/181    8:50       27:26
380   Stephanie Anderson     F 20-29     42/243    8:51       27:27
381   William Keese          M 40-49     54/153    8:51       27:29
382   Michele Rainwaters     F 20-29     43/243    8:51       27:29
383   William Quackenbush    M 30-39     82/181    8:51       27:30
384   Leah Worton            F 30-39     58/364    8:52       27:31
385   Vicki Powers-Stiles    F 50-59      7/100    8:52       27:32
386   Jane Connor            F 01-15      11/81    8:52       27:32
387   Jennifer Daffon        F 30-39     59/364    8:52       27:32
388   Candace Abrahamson     F 20-29     44/243    8:52       27:33
389   Rob Schultz            M 40-49     55/153    8:53       27:34
390   Flash In A Pan         M 40-49     56/153    8:53       27:34
391   Brenda Schultz         F 40-49     25/243    8:53       27:34
392   Lori Burt              F 30-39     60/364    8:53       27:34
393   Leigh Lace             F 40-49     26/243    8:53       27:36
394   Cynthia Ta             F 40-49     27/243    8:54       27:39
395   Brooke Spangler        F 40-49     28/243    8:55       27:40
396   Brien McGuire          M 30-39     83/181    8:55       27:40
397   Rayna Lafave-Clark     F 01-15      12/81    8:55       27:41
398   Kathleen Stigi         F 20-29     45/243    8:55       27:41
399   Taylor Van Belle       M 01-15      16/77    8:55       27:41
400   Pegi Glenn             F 50-59      8/100    8:55       27:41
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401   Daniel McNamara        M 30-39     84/181    8:55       27:41
402   Yessenia Medrano-Vossl F 20-29     46/243    8:55       27:41
403   Chris Polinsky         M 30-39     85/181    8:55       27:42
404   Denise Aguilar         F 30-39     61/364    8:55       27:42
405   Huy Nguyen             M 30-39     86/181    8:55       27:42
406   Greg Van Belle         M 40-49     57/153    8:56       27:45
407   Brandon Rowe           M 30-39     87/181    8:56       27:46
408   Chad Lyle              M 30-39     88/181    8:57       27:46
409   Jo Claxton             F 40-49     29/243    8:57       27:46
410   Robb Hamilton          M 40-49     58/153    8:57       27:47
411   Peter Kim              M 01-15      17/77    8:57       27:47
412   Craig Jaffe            M 30-39     89/181    8:57       27:49
413   Max Jaffe              M 01-15      18/77    8:58       27:49
414   Katie Grothkopp        F 30-39     62/364    8:58       27:49
415   Cyrus Shahrivar        M 20-29      49/98    8:58       27:50
416   Nora Gierloff          F 40-49     30/243    8:59       27:53
417   Scott Lawrence         M 40-49     59/153    8:59       27:53
418   Ron Bort               M 60-69       8/21    8:59       27:54
419   MacKy Hamilton         M 01-15      19/77    8:59       27:55
420   John Burgess           M 50-59      21/61    9:00       27:57
421   Trevor Mello           M 01-15      20/77    9:00       27:58
422   Brandon McKay          M 40-49     60/153    9:00       27:58
423   Frank Chivers          M 40-49     61/153    9:01       28:01
424   Carrie Pruitt          F 40-49     31/243    9:02       28:01
425   Dana Miller            F 30-39     63/364    9:02       28:02
426   James Hanks            M NOAGE       4/14    9:02       28:02
427   Anna Dukes             F 30-39     64/364    9:02       28:02
428   Stephanie Morris       F 30-39     65/364    9:02       28:03
429   Lisa Wright-Thiroux    F 40-49     32/243    9:02       28:04
430   Paul Hagedorn          M 40-49     62/153    9:03       28:05
431   Emily Wojcik           F 20-29     47/243    9:03       28:06
432   Sandra McElearney      F 30-39     66/364    9:03       28:06
433   Christine Taylor       F 30-39     67/364    9:03       28:06
434   Erin E Gail            F 40-49     33/243    9:03       28:07
435   Stacey Dao             F 16-19       5/15    9:03       28:07
436   Lucy Klebeck           F 01-15      13/81    9:04       28:08
437   Paul Reed              M 30-39     90/181    9:04       28:10
438   Edwin Kamikawa         M 60-69       9/21    9:05       28:11
439   Kimberly Allen         F 50-59      9/100    9:05       28:12
440   Spenser Holen          M 20-29      50/98    9:05       28:12
441   Charles Sirianni       M 30-39     91/181    9:05       28:13
442   Meko Steinberg         F 20-29     48/243    9:05       28:13
443   Colleen Moffitt        F 40-49     34/243    9:05       28:13
444   Victor Wicklund        M 40-49     63/153    9:06       28:14
445   Roy Vincent            M 20-29      51/98    9:06       28:15
446   Lucy Panteleeff        F 40-49     35/243    9:07       28:17
447   Nin Truong             M 30-39     92/181    9:07       28:17
448   Elizabeth Ramborger    F 30-39     68/364    9:07       28:18
449   Donna Neevel           F 40-49     36/243    9:07       28:20
450   Jeff Dirks             M 50-59      22/61    9:08       28:20
451   Donna Michelson        F 60-69       3/19    9:08       28:21
452   Linda Benefiel         F 60-69       4/19    9:08       28:22
453   Julie Nebres           F 30-39     69/364    9:08       28:23
454   Cara Clausen           F 30-39     70/364    9:09       28:24
455   Ashley Frei            F 20-29     49/243    9:09       28:24
456   Hannah Sanders         F 20-29     50/243    9:09       28:25
457   Michele Aldrin         F 30-39     71/364    9:09       28:26
458   Bruce Perry            M 40-49     64/153    9:10       28:26
459   Gretchen King          F 20-29     51/243    9:10       28:26
460   Albert Sbragia         M 50-59      23/61    9:10       28:27
461   Joe Yi                 M 40-49     65/153    9:10       28:27
462   Julia Janak            F 30-39     72/364    9:10       28:27
463   Haley Dang             F 01-15      14/81    9:10       28:27
464   Linda Studley          F 60-69       5/19    9:10       28:28
465   Christopher Aguirre    M 40-49     66/153    9:10       28:28
466   Donald Jensen          M 60-69      10/21    9:10       28:28
467   Mariah Ford            F 20-29     52/243    9:11       28:30
468   Glenn Elliott          M 40-49     67/153    9:11       28:31
469   Leslie Hannay          F 30-39     73/364    9:11       28:31
470   Kyle Erickson          M 01-15      21/77    9:11       28:31
471   Stanlo Slasinski       M 20-29      52/98    9:11       28:31
472   Patrick Sheehy         M 40-49     68/153    9:11       28:31
473   Diane Capps            F 30-39     74/364    9:11       28:31
474   Madeline McCambridge   F 40-49     37/243    9:11       28:32
475   Sam Willie             M 01-15      22/77    9:12       28:32
476   Rob Torres             M 40-49     69/153    9:12       28:33
477   Erwin Sarinas          M 30-39     93/181    9:12       28:35
478   Ryan Donaldson         M 30-39     94/181    9:14       28:39
479   Edzel Sarigumba        M 40-49     70/153    9:14       28:39
480   John Hyman             M 50-59      24/61    9:14       28:39
481   Timothy Wang           M 01-15      23/77    9:14       28:41
482   Scott Chaffeur         M 16-19        7/8    9:14       28:41
483   Vy Tran                M 20-29      53/98    9:15       28:43
484   Anna Gigliotti         F 30-39     75/364    9:15       28:43
485   Francis Kim            M 40-49     71/153    9:15       28:44
486   Allison Bunge          F 20-29     53/243    9:15       28:44
487   Hanady Kader           F 20-29     54/243    9:15       28:44
488   Natalie Pierson        F 30-39     76/364    9:16       28:46
489   Nicole Miller          F 30-39     77/364    9:16       28:46
490   Victoria Woodarski     F 40-49     38/243    9:16       28:46
491   Christian Williams     M 30-39     95/181    9:16       28:47
492   Marieclaire Sbragia    F 16-19       6/15    9:16       28:47
493   Cristin Schmitt        F 30-39     78/364    9:16       28:48
494   Karla Erickson         F 30-39     79/364    9:17       28:48
495   Katie Schaeffer        F 20-29     55/243    9:17       28:51
496   Jane Sherrill          F 50-59     10/100    9:17       28:51
497   Travis Bryan           M 30-39     96/181    9:18       28:51
498   Molly Dunham           F 30-39     80/364    9:18       28:52
499   Roxanne Kidd           F 40-49     39/243    9:18       28:52
500   Amy Bryan              F 30-39     81/364    9:18       28:53
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501   Andrew Holum           M NOAGE       5/14    9:18       28:53
502   Ann Moore              F 40-49     40/243    9:18       28:54
503   Heidi Drivdahl         F 40-49     41/243    9:19       28:55
504   Nicolette Etsell       F 20-29     56/243    9:19       28:57
505   Chad Marcelo           M 20-29      54/98    9:20       28:57
506   Shelly Mazzanoble      F 40-49     42/243    9:20       28:58
507   Bart Carroll           M 30-39     97/181    9:20       28:58
508   Eve Klein              F 20-29     57/243    9:20       28:59
509   Rachel Bhattacharya    F 30-39     82/364    9:20       29:00
510   Courtney Davis         F 20-29     58/243    9:21       29:00
511   Ana Chang              F 20-29     59/243    9:21       29:01
512   Meagan Walker          F 40-49     43/243    9:21       29:02
513   Gavin McMurdo          M 40-49     72/153    9:21       29:02
514   Kathryn Hofstetter     F 20-29     60/243    9:22       29:04
515   Bonnie Montoya         F 40-49     44/243    9:22       29:06
516   Amelia Fenne           F 01-15      15/81    9:23       29:07
517   Robert Bergquist       M 50-59      25/61    9:23       29:07
518   Darcy Hagedorn         F 40-49     45/243    9:23       29:07
519   Kathleen Bailey        F 40-49     46/243    9:23       29:08
520   Kjersten Ware          F 01-15      16/81    9:23       29:09
521   Lisa Youk              F 30-39     83/364    9:23       29:09
522   Jeff Ware              M 40-49     73/153    9:24       29:10
523   Elizabeth Olmsted      F 20-29     61/243    9:24       29:10
524   Dan Skutt              M 40-49     74/153    9:24       29:11
525   Kayla Didier           F 20-29     62/243    9:24       29:11
526   Evelyn Barber          F 20-29     63/243    9:24       29:12
527   Bree Witteveen         F 30-39     84/364    9:24       29:12
528   Michael Tierney        M 20-29      55/98    9:24       29:13
529   Mitchell Kisner        M 01-15      24/77    9:25       29:14
530   Jason Miller           M 30-39     98/181    9:25       29:14
531   Kelly Emery            F 40-49     47/243    9:25       29:14
532   Alyse Wilson           F 30-39     85/364    9:25       29:15
533   Aubrie Millington      F 20-29     64/243    9:25       29:15
534   Nadia Abu-Zahra        F 30-39     86/364    9:25       29:15
535   Kelli Estes            F 30-39     87/364    9:25       29:15
536   Rob Takamia            M 30-39     99/181    9:25       29:16
537   Sheila Gruner          F 40-49     48/243    9:26       29:17
538   Eliza Sorenson         F 01-15      17/81    9:26       29:17
539   Sunil Saluja           M 40-49     75/153    9:26       29:17
540   Morrie Bills           F 40-49     49/243    9:26       29:18
541   Casey Bridenbaugh      F 20-29     65/243    9:26       29:18
542   Preston Burton         M 01-15      25/77    9:26       29:18
543   Felicia Montoya        F 20-29     66/243    9:26       29:18
544   Clair Durkes           F 30-39     88/364    9:27       29:19
545   Kerry Huss             F 30-39     89/364    9:27       29:21
546   Robyn Coleman          F 40-49     50/243    9:27       29:22
547   Andrew Egloff          M 30-39    100/181    9:27       29:22
548   Samantha Egloff        F 30-39     90/364    9:28       29:22
549   Thomas Chacko          M 30-39    101/181    9:28       29:24
550   Joseph Philipose       M 30-39    102/181    9:28       29:25
551   Ashley Merrill         F 20-29     67/243    9:28       29:25
552   Kathryn Bowen          F 20-29     68/243    9:29       29:26
553   Cassandra Thomas       F 20-29     69/243    9:29       29:27
554   Leah Hover             F 20-29     70/243    9:29       29:27
555   Esther Handy           F 20-29     71/243    9:29       29:27
556   Jacob Beacham          M 20-29      56/98    9:29       29:27
557   Kimberly Farmer        F 30-39     91/364    9:29       29:28
558   Robyn Sneeirnger       F 30-39     92/364    9:29       29:28
559   Kathleen Dunnuck       F 50-59     11/100    9:30       29:29
560   Allison Ellersick      F 40-49     51/243    9:30       29:29
561   Bennett Olling         M 01-15      26/77    9:30       29:30
562   Mark Gleisner          M 40-49     76/153    9:30       29:30
563   Steven Frestedt        M 50-59      26/61    9:30       29:31
564   Tracy Dennis           F 40-49     52/243    9:31       29:32
565   Valerie Sarigumba      F 30-39     93/364    9:31       29:32
566   Brandi Landis          F 30-39     94/364    9:31       29:32
567   Thomas Morrell         M 01-15      27/77    9:31       29:32
568   Sarah Ordway           F 20-29     72/243    9:31       29:33
569   Ashley Posey           F 16-19       7/15    9:31       29:34
570   Darci Chaffeur         F 40-49     53/243    9:32       29:35
571   Margy Bresslour        F 60-69       6/19    9:32       29:35
572   Shannon Black          F NOAGE       1/19    9:32       29:35
573   Sarah Watt             F 30-39     95/364    9:32       29:35
574   Joel Dorgan            M 20-29      57/98    9:32       29:36
575   Andrew Watt            M 30-39    103/181    9:32       29:36
576   Chris Lang             F NOAGE       2/19    9:32       29:37
577   Bill Karg              M 40-49     77/153    9:33       29:38
578   Cindy Berg             F 40-49     54/243    9:33       29:38
579   Crystal Alberthal      F 30-39     96/364    9:33       29:40
580   David Parrish          M 30-39    104/181    9:33       29:40
581   Kevin Stewart          M 40-49     78/153    9:33       29:41
582   Alison Aylesworth      F NOAGE       3/19    9:34       29:43
583   Kristie Serra          F 30-39     97/364    9:35       29:44
584   Tessa Burchardt        F 30-39     98/364    9:35       29:44
585   John Bruno             M 30-39    105/181    9:35       29:45
586   Nicole Hynen           F 20-29     73/243    9:35       29:45
587   Elizabeth Obermiller   F 20-29     74/243    9:35       29:45
588   Tom Tobin              M 50-59      27/61    9:35       29:46
589   Jessica Vargas         F 20-29     75/243    9:35       29:46
590   Kris Gilfoil           F 40-49     55/243    9:36       29:47
591   Ashley Stramp          F 20-29     76/243    9:36       29:49
592   Browyn Coyne           F 30-39     99/364    9:37       29:51
593   Mariela Hinton         F 20-29     77/243    9:37       29:51
594   Sherry Herman          F 50-59     12/100    9:38       29:54
595   Julie Shoji            F 40-49     56/243    9:38       29:54
596   Jane Perara            F 50-59     13/100    9:38       29:56
597   Matthew McKinnon       M NOAGE       6/14    9:38       29:56
598   Sara Manning           F 30-39    100/364    9:39       29:57
599   James Manning          M 30-39    106/181    9:39       29:57
600   Jason Katsanis         M 50-59      28/61    9:39       29:58
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601   Sara Swift             F 30-39    101/364    9:39       29:59
602   Christian Phillips     M 01-15      28/77    9:40       30:00
603   Judy Nguyen            F 30-39    102/364    9:40       30:01
604   Kristin Dineen         F 20-29     78/243    9:40       30:01
605   Marie Dams             F 40-49     57/243    9:41       30:03
606   Anca Garcia            F 30-39    103/364    9:41       30:03
607   Rachel Apostolos       F 30-39    104/364    9:41       30:04
608   Kevin Coiley           M 40-49     79/153    9:41       30:04
609   Emma Apostolos         F 01-15      18/81    9:41       30:04
610   Regan Hildebrand       M 30-39    107/181    9:41       30:05
611   Ali Raisdana           M 30-39    108/181    9:42       30:06
612   Zachary Bass           M 20-29      58/98    9:43       30:09
613   Mike Holm              M 20-29      59/98    9:43       30:11
614   Anna Farr              F 40-49     58/243    9:43       30:11
615   Chrysta Goto           F 20-29     79/243    9:43       30:11
616   Brendan Minami         M 01-15      29/77    9:44       30:13
617   Debby Burrows          F 60-69       7/19    9:44       30:14
618   Carter Coons           M 01-15      30/77    9:44       30:15
619   Kendra Kinghorn        F 30-39    105/364    9:45       30:15
620   Heather Craig          F 40-49     59/243    9:45       30:15
621   Brittany Wilson        F 20-29     80/243    9:45       30:16
622   Kitty Carter           F 30-39    106/364    9:45       30:17
623   Jennifer Odland        F 20-29     81/243    9:45       30:17
624   Justin Osmer           M 40-49     80/153    9:45       30:17
625   Linda Minami           F 40-49     60/243    9:45       30:18
626   Christa Bruno          F 40-49     61/243    9:46       30:19
627   Andrea Schmidt         F 20-29     82/243    9:46       30:19
628   Jessica Brooks         F 20-29     83/243    9:46       30:19
629   Natalie Sheils         F 20-29     84/243    9:46       30:20
630   Scott Pelletier        M 20-29      60/98    9:46       30:20
631   Debra Pass             F 30-39    107/364    9:46       30:20
632   Janet Williams Hepler  F 50-59     14/100    9:46       30:20
633   Robert Goodman         M 40-49     81/153    9:46       30:21
634   Kelly Holbert          F 30-39    108/364    9:47       30:21
635   Aimee Verrall          F 30-39    109/364    9:47       30:21
636   Dara Carlson           F 30-39    110/364    9:47       30:22
637   Mike Nesteroff         M 50-59      29/61    9:48       30:25
638   Ashley Heerman         F 20-29     85/243    9:48       30:26
639   Mike Pope              M 50-59      30/61    9:49       30:28
640   Jeffrey Son            M 20-29      61/98    9:49       30:29
641   Stephanie Vasko        F 20-29     86/243    9:50       30:32
642   Miguel Origenes        M 50-59      31/61    9:51       30:35
643   Heather Edwards        F 30-39    111/364    9:51       30:36
644   Todd Gordon            M 40-49     82/153    9:51       30:37
645   Kristin Yates          F 30-39    112/364    9:52       30:37
646   Ed Rankin              M NOAGE       7/14    9:52       30:38
647   Sean Treglown          M 40-49     83/153    9:52       30:38
648   Jay Cammermeyer        M 40-49     84/153    9:52       30:38
649   Mark Schermacher       M 50-59      32/61    9:52       30:40
650   Mary Cox               F 40-49     62/243    9:53       30:40
651   Cari Wolfe             F 30-39    113/364    9:53       30:40
652   Jeannette Luo          F 40-49     63/243    9:53       30:41
653   Christina Henderson    F 30-39    114/364    9:53       30:42
654   Emily Caraway          F 20-29     87/243    9:53       30:42
655   Rene Dufour            M 60-69      11/21    9:53       30:42
656   Sarah Garber           F 30-39    115/364    9:53       30:42
657   Michael Davis          M 30-39    109/181    9:53       30:42
658   Shelbey Davis          F 30-39    116/364    9:53       30:42
659   Kate Spellar           F 20-29     88/243    9:53       30:43
660   Joel Spellar           M 30-39    110/181    9:54       30:43
661   Andrew Green           M 20-29      62/98    9:54       30:43
662   Nicole Bisang          F 20-29     89/243    9:54       30:43
663   Aaron Lamb             M 30-39    111/181    9:54       30:44
664   Helen Harvester        F 30-39    117/364    9:54       30:44
665   Vivian Sun             F 20-29     90/243    9:54       30:45
666   Steven Langley         M 40-49     85/153    9:54       30:46
667   Kristi Butoraz         F 30-39    118/364    9:54       30:46
668   Jonathan Larson        M 30-39    112/181    9:55       30:46
669   Rebecca Bryant         F 20-29     91/243    9:55       30:47
670   Marco Murillo          M 01-15      31/77    9:55       30:49
671   Tillle Wakefield       F 30-39    119/364    9:57       30:53
672   Ben Elowitz            M 30-39    113/181    9:57       30:53
673   Vicky Rodygina         F 20-29     92/243    9:57       30:55
674   Sheri Tyson            F 40-49     64/243    9:58       30:56
675   Karla Thomas           F 40-49     65/243    9:58       30:57
676   Grace Viscon           F 01-15      19/81    9:58       30:57
677   Donna Jornlin          F 50-59     15/100    9:58       30:57
678   Anthony Larsen         M 20-29      63/98    9:58       30:58
679   Colleen Engle          F 50-59     16/100    9:58       30:58
680   Jessica Lee            F 20-29     93/243    9:58       30:58
681   Stephanie Larson       F 20-29     94/243    9:59       30:59
682   Brandon Yee            M 01-15      32/77    9:59       31:00
683   Jessica Reading        F 40-49     66/243    9:59       31:00
684   Erin Easley            F 30-39    120/364    9:59       31:01
685   Shanna McLean          F 30-39    121/364   10:00       31:02
686   James Saryerwinnie     M 20-29      64/98   10:00       31:02
687   Ingrid Elenzano        F 50-59     17/100   10:00       31:02
688   Mason McVey            M 01-15      33/77   10:00       31:02
689   Jeanyee Vuu            F 20-29     95/243   10:00       31:02
690   Sarah Will             F 30-39    122/364   10:00       31:03
691   Nick Barrett           M 50-59      33/61   10:00       31:03
692   Amy Strande            F 40-49     67/243   10:00       31:03
693   Sophia Hernandez       F 30-39    123/364   10:00       31:04
694   Catherine Millan       F 40-49     68/243   10:00       31:05
695   Denice Clark           F 40-49     69/243   10:01       31:06
696   Al Dams                M 50-59      34/61   10:02       31:08
697   Jason Rome             M 30-39    114/181   10:02       31:08
698   Janet Saunderson       F 50-59     18/100   10:02       31:09
699   Darlene Calaunan       F 20-29     96/243   10:02       31:09
700   Margaret Ralston       F 30-39    124/364   10:02       31:10
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701   Ryan Saporito          M 20-29      65/98   10:02       31:10
702   Mika Matsui            F 20-29     97/243   10:03       31:12
703   MacHi Ninomiya         F 20-29     98/243   10:03       31:12
704   Tamara Wood            F 16-19       8/15   10:03       31:13
705   Amy Gardner            F 30-39    125/364   10:04       31:16
706   Kristal Lundegaard     F 20-29     99/243   10:04       31:16
707   Maria Clatterbuck      F 30-39    126/364   10:04       31:17
708   Ana Maria Feito        F 30-39    127/364   10:04       31:17
709   Joseph Paperman        M 50-59      35/61   10:05       31:19
710   Ralph Provenzano       M 60-69      12/21   10:05       31:20
711   Kristina McEvoy        F 30-39    128/364   10:05       31:20
712   Chris Damman           M 30-39    115/181   10:06       31:22
713   Elizabeth Bell         F 40-49     70/243   10:06       31:23
714   Jennifer Damman        F 20-29    100/243   10:06       31:23
715   Reby Helland           F 20-29    101/243   10:07       31:24
716   Nga Nguyen             F 20-29    102/243   10:07       31:25
717   Elesha Townsend        F 30-39    129/364   10:07       31:25
718   Melissa Zdenek         F 30-39    130/364   10:07       31:25
719   Andrea Miller          F 30-39    131/364   10:07       31:25
720   Fiona Dolezal          F 16-19       9/15   10:07       31:26
721   Alex Harris            M 30-39    116/181   10:08       31:28
722   Angela Cherry          F 30-39    132/364   10:08       31:28
723   Angela Corwin          F 20-29    103/243   10:08       31:28
724   Daniel Pham            M 20-29      66/98   10:08       31:28
725   Rachel Corwin          F 20-29    104/243   10:08       31:28
726   Sueann Lamia           F 30-39    133/364   10:09       31:31
727   Elaine Del Rosario     F 30-39    134/364   10:09       31:31
728   Nolan Lim              M 30-39    117/181   10:09       31:32
729   Dana Viernes           F 40-49     71/243   10:09       31:32
730   Dianne Wilson          F 30-39    135/364   10:09       31:32
731   Allison Sherrill       F 20-29    105/243   10:09       31:32
732   Caroline Chan          F 30-39    136/364   10:09       31:33
733   Laurie Daniel          F 50-59     19/100   10:10       31:34
734   Gina Boris             F 40-49     72/243   10:10       31:34
735   Kathleen Stilwell      F 30-39    137/364   10:10       31:35
736   Dustin McLean          M 30-39    118/181   10:10       31:36
737   Stephanie Hansson      F 30-39    138/364   10:10       31:36
738   Jennifer Towner        F 40-49     73/243   10:11       31:37
739   Nancy Pendaoli         F 30-39    139/364   10:11       31:38
740   Catherine Merrill      F 40-49     74/243   10:12       31:39
741   Carly Higginbotham     F 20-29    106/243   10:12       31:40
742   Tarah Wagner           F 20-29    107/243   10:12       31:41
743   Zale Carroll           F 40-49     75/243   10:12       31:41
744   Linda Chung            F 30-39    140/364   10:13       31:42
745   Josh Hopp              M 30-39    119/181   10:13       31:44
746   Michelle Tiplin        F 30-39    141/364   10:13       31:44
747   Lorraine Maier         F 30-39    142/364   10:14       31:47
748   Heidi Nielson          F 30-39    143/364   10:14       31:47
749   Michael Niehaus        M 40-49     86/153   10:14       31:47
750   Debbie Sobieski        F 40-49     76/243   10:15       31:49
751   Brian May              M 40-49     87/153   10:15       31:49
752   Lonnie Peck            M 30-39    120/181   10:15       31:50
753   Sarah Mayther          F 30-39    144/364   10:15       31:51
754   Heather Hunter         F 30-39    145/364   10:16       31:52
755   David Byrd             M 20-29      67/98   10:16       31:52
756   Jeff Spong             M 40-49     88/153   10:17       31:55
757   Eugene Foster          M 50-59      36/61   10:17       31:55
758   Linda Kelly            F 60-69       8/19   10:17       31:57
759   Rachel Kmetz           F 20-29    108/243   10:18       31:58
760   Kai-Ju Han Sarinas     F 30-39    146/364   10:18       31:58
761   Debra Coleman          F 40-49     77/243   10:18       31:59
762   Elizabeth Munk         F 30-39    147/364   10:18       31:59
763   Jenna Meaker           F 30-39    148/364   10:18       31:59
764   Bill Daniel            M 60-69      13/21   10:18       31:59
765   Steve Thomas           M 40-49     89/153   10:18       32:00
766   Janey Yoo              F 30-39    149/364   10:18       32:00
767   Phil Killham           M 40-49     90/153   10:18       32:00
768   Lauren Morris          F 40-49     78/243   10:19       32:01
769   Steven Payne           M 40-49     91/153   10:19       32:03
770   Acacia Krebs           F 30-39    150/364   10:20       32:05
771   Kamiah Cyr             F 30-39    151/364   10:20       32:05
772   Michael Merlino        M 40-49     92/153   10:20       32:05
773   Alana Pich             F 20-29    109/243   10:20       32:06
774   Juliana Smith          F 30-39    152/364   10:20       32:06
775   Timothy Donlan         M 40-49     93/153   10:20       32:06
776   Maureen Sorenson       F 40-49     79/243   10:21       32:07
777   Janice Costiniano      F 20-29    110/243   10:21       32:07
778   Dana MacK              F 40-49     80/243   10:21       32:08
779   Emily Van Belle        F 01-15      20/81   10:21       32:09
780   Maddy Bixby            F 01-15      21/81   10:21       32:09
781   Dena Wall              F 50-59     20/100   10:21       32:09
782   Melanie Hall           F 20-29    111/243   10:22       32:10
783   Erica Holt             F 01-15      22/81   10:22       32:11
784   Brian Chang            M 20-29      68/98   10:22       32:12
785   Olivia Stover          F 20-29    112/243   10:23       32:13
786   Jason Chu              M 20-29      69/98   10:23       32:14
787   Sally Kim              F 20-29    113/243   10:23       32:14
788   Kristine Chan          F 20-29    114/243   10:23       32:14
789   Hayley Parsons         F 20-29    115/243   10:23       32:14
790   Heidi Rosenberry       F 30-39    153/364   10:24       32:18
791   Kari Knutson           F 40-49     81/243   10:25       32:20
792   Annika Sgambelluri     F 30-39    154/364   10:25       32:20
793   Nick Sgambelluri       M 30-39    121/181   10:25       32:20
794   Jennica Ottenbreit     F 30-39    155/364   10:25       32:20
795   Kiim Laton             F 30-39    156/364   10:25       32:20
796   Patrick Romero         M 30-39    122/181   10:25       32:21
797   Leianna Ridgeway       F 20-29    116/243   10:25       32:22
798   Erika La Pierre-Burt   F 30-39    157/364   10:26       32:23
799   Tracy Balch            F 40-49     82/243   10:26       32:24
800   Morgan Sherrill        F 20-29    117/243   10:26       32:24
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801   Laurie Curtis          F 50-59     21/100   10:26       32:24
802   Emma Torrie            F 01-15      23/81   10:26       32:24
803   Jack Schweitzer        M 01-15      34/77   10:27       32:27
804   Karen Helander         F 40-49     83/243   10:27       32:27
805   Tonuah Proudfoot       M NOAGE       8/14   10:27       32:28
806   Nora Thomas            F 01-15      24/81   10:27       32:28
807   Kelli Torrie           F 30-39    158/364   10:27       32:28
808   Shannon Cavallari      F 30-39    159/364   10:27       32:28
809   Jenna Iuppa            F 20-29    118/243   10:27       32:28
810   Rich Trifeletti        M 30-39    123/181   10:28       32:29
811   Matthew Nesteroff      M 01-15      35/77   10:28       32:29
812   Mark Kipfer            M NOAGE       9/14   10:28       32:30
813   Sam Kipfer             M NOAGE      10/14   10:28       32:31
814   Danyel Lagow           F 30-39    160/364   10:28       32:31
815   Miles Owen             M 01-15      36/77   10:29       32:32
816   Holden Bailey          M 01-15      37/77   10:29       32:33
817   David Baylor           M 01-15      38/77   10:29       32:33
818   Jeff Baylor            M 40-49     94/153   10:29       32:33
819   Julia Bailey           F 01-15      25/81   10:29       32:35
820   Prince Panchal         M 40-49     95/153   10:30       32:35
821   Tarak Panchal          M 01-15      39/77   10:30       32:36
822   Mary Nelson            F 50-59     22/100   10:30       32:36
823   Dylan Simon            M 01-15      40/77   10:30       32:36
824   Amy Knobbs             F 40-49     84/243   10:30       32:38
825   Mary Katherine Foye    F 60-69       9/19   10:31       32:39
826   Isabelle Fenne         F 01-15      26/81   10:31       32:40
827   David Archer           M 40-49     96/153   10:31       32:40
828   Shannon Jones          F 40-49     85/243   10:31       32:41
829   Jennifer Thompson      F 30-39    161/364   10:32       32:41
830   Carly Coons            F 01-15      27/81   10:32       32:41
831   Shane McNichols        M 30-39    124/181   10:32       32:41
832   Anastacia Snyder       F 20-29    119/243   10:32       32:41
833   Amir Raisdana          M 30-39    125/181   10:32       32:43
834   Mark Anderson          M 40-49     97/153   10:32       32:43
835   Rebecca Ronzone        F 01-15      28/81   10:32       32:43
836   Suzanne Peck           F 40-49     86/243   10:32       32:43
837   Ian Munar              M 30-39    126/181   10:32       32:44
838   Ashley Warcola-Street  F 20-29    120/243   10:32       32:44
839   Katie Bass             F 20-29    121/243   10:32       32:44
840   Erin Gray              F 40-49     87/243   10:32       32:44
841   Andi Sanborn           F 20-29    122/243   10:33       32:45
842   Nicole Dern            F 30-39    162/364   10:33       32:45
843   Karli Flores           F 20-29    123/243   10:33       32:45
844   Mike Skrabucz          M 20-29      70/98   10:33       32:46
845   Laurie Swetman         F 30-39    163/364   10:33       32:46
846   Geoff Hinton           M 30-39    127/181   10:33       32:46
847   Kelli McNichols        F 30-39    164/364   10:33       32:46
848   Cassidy Brunsteter     F 20-29    124/243   10:34       32:47
849   Inesa Hughes           F 20-29    125/243   10:34       32:48
850   Mi Tran                F 30-39    165/364   10:34       32:48
851   Julie Dodobara         F 40-49     88/243   10:35       32:52
852   Carroll Simpson        F 50-59     23/100   10:35       32:52
853   Margaret Galbraith     F 30-39    166/364   10:36       32:54
854   Laura Ingalls          F 30-39    167/364   10:36       32:55
855   Rebecca Spithill       F 50-59     24/100   10:36       32:56
856   Steve Price            M 50-59      37/61   10:36       32:56
857   Alison Richards        F 30-39    168/364   10:37       32:57
858   Kathryn Armstrong      F 50-59     25/100   10:37       32:57
859   Sara Goldstein         F NOAGE       4/19   10:37       32:58
860   John O'Dell            M 20-29      71/98   10:37       32:59
861   Rachel Wang            F 01-15      29/81   10:37       32:59
862   Helena Rubio-Castro    F 30-39    169/364   10:38       33:01
863   Diane Herndon          F 40-49     89/243   10:38       33:03
864   Diana Chin             F NOAGE       5/19   10:39       33:04
865   Alexis Pontikis        F 60-69      10/19   10:39       33:05
866   Christopher Schmich    M 20-29      72/98   10:40       33:06
867   Julie Kimball          F 50-59     26/100   10:40       33:06
868   James Phillips         M 40-49     98/153   10:40       33:07
869   Pauline Downey         F 40-49     90/243   10:40       33:08
870   Lilian Heimbach        F 40-49     91/243   10:40       33:08
871   Jennifer Sokol         F 20-29    126/243   10:41       33:09
872   Dominga Eckstrom       F 40-49     92/243   10:41       33:10
873   Julie Fry              F 30-39    170/364   10:41       33:10
874   Maria Berndt           F 30-39    171/364   10:41       33:10
875   Jennifer Ross          F 30-39    172/364   10:41       33:10
876   Ben Ross               M 40-49     99/153   10:41       33:10
877   Tammi Meyer            F 40-49     93/243   10:41       33:10
878   Lori Boyle             F NOAGE       6/19   10:41       33:11
879   June Lembo             F 40-49     94/243   10:41       33:12
880   Eric Sambrano          M 20-29      73/98   10:41       33:12
881   Kathleen Gildersleeve  F 50-59     27/100   10:42       33:13
882   Kip Iwakiri            M 20-29      74/98   10:42       33:13
883   Mary Kathryn Repcik    F 16-19      10/15   10:43       33:17
884   Bailey Bridenbaugh     F 20-29    127/243   10:43       33:18
885   Alyssa Valentine       F 30-39    173/364   10:44       33:18
886   Valerie Russell        F 20-29    128/243   10:44       33:20
887   Kirsty Gillan-Thomas   F 20-29    129/243   10:45       33:21
888   Laura Benbow           F 20-29    130/243   10:45       33:22
889   Daniel Miya            M 20-29      75/98   10:45       33:23
890   Beverly Ficthenberg    F 30-39    174/364   10:45       33:23
891   George Barron          M 60-69      14/21   10:46       33:27
892   Vann Brasher           M 20-29      76/98   10:48       33:31
893   Naomi Landig           F 20-29    131/243   10:48       33:32
894   Charlein Sanford       F 50-59     28/100   10:48       33:33
895   Heather Allen          F 40-49     95/243   10:49       33:35
896   April Johnson          F 20-29    132/243   10:49       33:36
897   Kelly French           F NOAGE       7/19   10:50       33:38
898   Emily Jasper           F 30-39    175/364   10:50       33:38
899   Nichole Johnson        F 20-29    133/243   10:50       33:38
900   Morea Christenson      F 30-39    176/364   10:50       33:40
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901   Marti Dolezal          F 50-59     29/100   10:52       33:44
902   Steve Zsitvay          M 40-49    100/153   10:52       33:44
903   Tiana Rehe             F 30-39    177/364   10:52       33:44
904   Dianne Jessup          F 50-59     30/100   10:52       33:45
905   Whit Tice              M 30-39    128/181   10:52       33:45
906   Susan Worden           F 40-49     96/243   10:52       33:46
907   Laura Benca            F 20-29    134/243   10:53       33:46
908   Shih Jen Li            F 40-49     97/243   10:53       33:46
909   Margrette Paterson     F 30-39    178/364   10:55       33:53
910   Natalie Carlson        F 50-59     31/100   10:55       33:55
911   Raheem Johnson         M 30-39    129/181   10:56       33:57
912   Lauren Dennis          F 01-15      30/81   10:56       33:57
913   Catherine Dennis       F 01-15      31/81   10:56       33:58
914   Yi Luo                 F 30-39    179/364   10:56       33:58
915   Rebecca Jacobsen       F 40-49     98/243   10:56       33:58
916   Jacob Jacobsen         M 40-49    101/153   10:57       33:59
917   Kustaa Mansfield       M 20-29      77/98   10:57       33:59
918   Rich Bradley           M 40-49    102/153   10:57       33:59
919   Dennis Ballesteros     M 30-39    130/181   10:57       33:59
920   Pui Hoang              F 30-39    180/364   10:57       34:00
921   Ashley-Rose O'Mara     F 20-29    135/243   10:57       34:01
922   Carlene Lytle          F 20-29    136/243   10:58       34:02
923   Katherine Lammersen    F 20-29    137/243   10:58       34:05
924   Michelle Johanski      F 30-39    181/364   10:59       34:05
925   Holly Linendoll        F 40-49     99/243   10:59       34:05
926   Amber Flynn            F 20-29    138/243   10:59       34:05
927   Rosala Gleisner        F 16-19      11/15   10:59       34:07
928   Anya Zolotarova        F 20-29    139/243   11:00       34:09
929   Jessica Westerhold     F 30-39    182/364   11:00       34:09
930   Marie Pavlu            F 40-49    100/243   11:00       34:09
931   Mike Westerhold        M 30-39    131/181   11:00       34:10
932   Aaron Alhadeff         M 30-39    132/181   11:00       34:10
933   Carl Kurfess           M 50-59      38/61   11:00       34:10
934   Cher Smith             F 40-49    101/243   11:01       34:11
935   Tina Coffman           F 40-49    102/243   11:01       34:12
936   Rebecca Brown          F 30-39    183/364   11:01       34:12
937   Wendie Hunt-Burgess    F 50-59     32/100   11:01       34:12
938   Scott Carpenter        M 30-39    133/181   11:01       34:12
939   Deb Wepman             F 30-39    184/364   11:01       34:13
940   Rebecca Chambers       F 30-39    185/364   11:02       34:16
941   Deborah Constante      F 40-49    103/243   11:02       34:16
942   Anjie White            F 40-49    104/243   11:02       34:17
943   Mike O'Malley          M 20-29      78/98   11:03       34:17
944   Laura Souyoultzis      F 30-39    186/364   11:03       34:18
945   Brooke Munro           F 30-39    187/364   11:04       34:21
946   Guy Bucasas            M 40-49    103/153   11:04       34:21
947   Amy Funchess           F 30-39    188/364   11:04       34:21
948   Edwin Aralica          M 30-39    134/181   11:04       34:22
949   Sarah Stanley          F NOAGE       8/19   11:04       34:22
950   Shealan Arnesen        F 30-39    189/364   11:04       34:23
951   Bay Anapol             F 50-59     33/100   11:04       34:23
952   Corrie Carpenter       F 30-39    190/364   11:04       34:23
953   Alecia Evans-Race      F 30-39    191/364   11:04       34:23
954   Kara Lee               F 30-39    192/364   11:05       34:24
955   Dana Conrad            F 30-39    193/364   11:05       34:24
956   Kimberly Hulbert       F 30-39    194/364   11:05       34:24
957   Brian Whetzel          M 20-29      79/98   11:05       34:25
958   Kristi Keithly         F 40-49    105/243   11:05       34:26
959   Jennifer Voss          F 20-29    140/243   11:05       34:26
960   Lindsay White          F 30-39    195/364   11:06       34:27
961   Jonathan Schwarz       M 20-29      80/98   11:07       34:30
962   Shannon Murtagh        F 20-29    141/243   11:07       34:30
963   Elizabeth Rudisill     F 20-29    142/243   11:07       34:31
964   Bennet Wang            M 40-49    104/153   11:07       34:32
965   Chris Irish            M 40-49    105/153   11:08       34:34
966   Teresa Brown           F 40-49    106/243   11:08       34:34
967   Chandler Cook          F 30-39    196/364   11:08       34:34
968   Kristoffer Jonson      M 20-29      81/98   11:08       34:34
969   Anna Armitage          F 30-39    197/364   11:08       34:35
970   Nicole Taylor          F 30-39    198/364   11:09       34:36
971   Gemma Walker           F 01-15      32/81   11:09       34:36
972   Colin Walker           M 40-49    106/153   11:09       34:36
973   Angela Blemker         F 30-39    199/364   11:09       34:38
974   Lindsay Willingham     F 30-39    200/364   11:09       34:38
975   Debye Thoms-Gasser     F 50-59     34/100   11:09       34:39
976   James Dempewolf        M 60-69      15/21   11:10       34:39
977   Charles Kopp           M 50-59      39/61   11:10       34:39
978   Linda Stubbs           F 40-49    107/243   11:10       34:40
979   Patrick Hansen Lund    M 30-39    135/181   11:10       34:41
980   Kathy Bridenbaugh      F 50-59     35/100   11:10       34:42
981   Clare Brooks           F 30-39    201/364   11:11       34:44
982   Yiling Wong            F 20-29    143/243   11:11       34:44
983   Ann Brady              F 30-39    202/364   11:11       34:44
984   Mila Kopp              F 01-15      33/81   11:11       34:45
985   Shalini Miskelly       F 30-39    203/364   11:11       34:45
986   Danielle Jones         F 30-39    204/364   11:11       34:45
987   Charlotte Rogerson     F 01-15      34/81   11:11       34:45
988   Sara Miller            F 30-39    205/364   11:12       34:46
989   Margaret McDonnell     F 20-29    144/243   11:12       34:47
990   Mary Field             F 20-29    145/243   11:12       34:47
991   Paul Leonard           M 40-49    107/153   11:12       34:48
992   Meg Leonard            F 01-15      35/81   11:12       34:48
993   Carrie Workman         F 40-49    108/243   11:13       34:49
994   Betsy Tao              F 30-39    206/364   11:13       34:50
995   Nicole Dumas           F 30-39    207/364   11:13       34:50
996   Robin Schaeperkoetter  F 40-49    109/243   11:13       34:51
997   Krystle Sumner         F 20-29    146/243   11:14       34:53
998   Tina Phan              F 20-29    147/243   11:14       34:53
999   Carol Thanem           F 40-49    110/243   11:14       34:54
1000  Kristina Smith         F 30-39    208/364   11:15       34:55
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1001  Terumi Pong            F 30-39    209/364   11:15       34:55
1002  David Nizolelk         M 50-59      40/61   11:15       34:56
1003  Tamara Gittelson       F 30-39    210/364   11:15       34:57
1004  Stephanie Lu           F 20-29    148/243   11:16       34:58
1005  Rich Neal              M 30-39    136/181   11:16       34:59
1006  Elizabeth Butenko      F 20-29    149/243   11:16       34:59
1007  Michelle Gregerson     F 20-29    150/243   11:17       35:03
1008  Marlis Hill            F 20-29    151/243   11:17       35:03
1009  Christine Powell       F 30-39    211/364   11:17       35:04
1010  Meredith Russian       F 20-29    152/243   11:18       35:04
1011  Daisy D. Alfaro        F 20-29    153/243   11:18       35:04
1012  Rajesh Natarajan       M 30-39    137/181   11:18       35:06
1013  Susan Fahnestock       F 40-49    111/243   11:19       35:07
1014  Kristopher Groff       M 30-39    138/181   11:19       35:09
1015  Stephanie Brown        F 40-49    112/243   11:19       35:09
1016  Sue Lamie              F 40-49    113/243   11:19       35:10
1017  Misty Groff            F 30-39    212/364   11:21       35:13
1018  Kerri Orf              F 30-39    213/364   11:21       35:14
1019  Katherine Vance        F 20-29    154/243   11:21       35:14
1020  Katherine Burdeaux     F 20-29    155/243   11:21       35:15
1021  Wyatt Keppler          M 01-15      41/77   11:21       35:16
1022  Kari Hartman           F 40-49    114/243   11:22       35:19
1023  Katie Briggs           F NOAGE       9/19   11:23       35:20
1024  Jennifer Mounts        F 30-39    214/364   11:23       35:20
1025  Erin Riley             F 40-49    115/243   11:23       35:21
1026  Larry Gildersleeve     M 60-69      16/21   11:23       35:21
1027  Terri Chan             F 30-39    215/364   11:23       35:22
1028  Ruth Williamson        F 40-49    116/243   11:23       35:22
1029  Tiffany Withington     F 30-39    216/364   11:23       35:22
1030  Laura Phillips         F 40-49    117/243   11:24       35:23
1031  Megan Iversen          F 20-29    156/243   11:24       35:24
1032  Margaret Au            F 40-49    118/243   11:24       35:24
1033  Stacy Bertsch          F 30-39    217/364   11:25       35:27
1034  Brooke Strommen        F 40-49    119/243   11:25       35:27
1035  Lauren Villarin        F 40-49    120/243   11:25       35:28
1036  Peggy Fitzgerald       F 40-49    121/243   11:26       35:31
1037  Tiffany Bear           F 30-39    218/364   11:26       35:31
1038  Tobin Hess             M 40-49    108/153   11:27       35:32
1039  Aleeya Neal            F 01-15      36/81   11:27       35:33
1040  Marisa Brandt          F 30-39    219/364   11:27       35:33
1041  Catherine Fitzgerald   F 01-15      37/81   11:27       35:34
1042  Chris Fletcher         F NOAGE      10/19   11:28       35:36
1043  Elisha Wienberg        F NOAGE      11/19   11:28       35:37
1044  Jonalene Reyes         F 20-29    157/243   11:28       35:37
1045  Alison Yankow          F 30-39    220/364   11:28       35:37
1046  Loren Hendrickson      F 40-49    122/243   11:29       35:38
1047  Amy Dalebroux          F 20-29    158/243   11:29       35:39
1048  Meagan Dodge           F 30-39    221/364   11:29       35:40
1049  Jenifer Rudisill       F 20-29    159/243   11:29       35:41
1050  Jameson Morrell        M 40-49    109/153   11:30       35:41
1051  Andrew Morrell         M 01-15      42/77   11:30       35:42
1052  Calvin Owen            M 01-15      43/77   11:30       35:42
1053  Jennifer Durban        F 30-39    222/364   11:30       35:43
1054  Michelle Quinton       F 40-49    123/243   11:30       35:43
1055  Susan Gonzales-Barrett F 50-59     36/100   11:30       35:44
1056  Rachel Radabaugh       F 20-29    160/243   11:31       35:44
1057  Anna Cohen             F 20-29    161/243   11:31       35:46
1058  Ryan Morrell           M 01-15      44/77   11:31       35:46
1059  Jen Hawes              F 30-39    223/364   11:31       35:46
1060  Christine Morrell      F 40-49    124/243   11:31       35:47
1061  Santiago Valdez        M 40-49    110/153   11:32       35:47
1062  Carolee Neal           F 40-49    125/243   11:32       35:48
1063  Belinda Gigliotti      F NOAGE      12/19   11:32       35:49
1064  Olivia MacK            F 01-15      38/81   11:32       35:49
1065  Chad MacK              M 40-49    111/153   11:32       35:50
1066  David Izzy             M 30-39    139/181   11:32       35:50
1067  Tracy Nagai            F 30-39    224/364   11:33       35:51
1068  Kathy Thompson         F 30-39    225/364   11:33       35:52
1069  Kile Imus              M 30-39    140/181   11:33       35:53
1070  Michelle Nielsen       F 40-49    126/243   11:33       35:53
1071  Kelsi Camp             F 30-39    226/364   11:34       35:55
1072  Annie Love             F 30-39    227/364   11:34       35:55
1073  Jim Apostolos          M 40-49    112/153   11:35       35:57
1074  Ardivishop Mendoza     M 30-39    141/181   11:35       35:57
1075  Desiree Cross          F 20-29    162/243   11:35       35:58
1076  Levi Widdison          M 30-39    142/181   11:36       36:01
1077  Kristine Morgan        F 50-59     37/100   11:36       36:01
1078  Alan Dick              M 50-59      41/61   11:36       36:01
1079  Megan Vincent          F 20-29    163/243   11:36       36:02
1080  Melanie Johnson        F 30-39    228/364   11:36       36:02
1081  Magdalina Miya         F 20-29    164/243   11:37       36:05
1082  Kendall Foley          F 01-15      39/81   11:37       36:05
1083  Yumiko Shinoda         F 40-49    127/243   11:38       36:08
1084  Eric Corcoro           M 30-39    143/181   11:38       36:08
1085  Issac Young            M 01-15      45/77   11:38       36:09
1086  Niki Elston            F 40-49    128/243   11:39       36:10
1087  Samuel James           M 30-39    144/181   11:39       36:10
1088  Leann Hawley           F 20-29    165/243   11:39       36:11
1089  Heather Schoonover     F 30-39    229/364   11:40       36:12
1090  Nick Logan             M 30-39    145/181   11:40       36:13
1091  Janelle Logan          F 30-39    230/364   11:40       36:14
1092  Yoshiko Okano          F 50-59     38/100   11:41       36:16
1093  Yoko Olds              F 50-59     39/100   11:41       36:16
1094  Stephanie Nichols      F 20-29    166/243   11:41       36:18
1095  Stacie Sickler         F 30-39    231/364   11:41       36:18
1096  Sara Hansen-Lund       F 30-39    232/364   11:42       36:18
1097  Will Ambrosini         M 30-39    146/181   11:42       36:19
1098  Rian Chilson           F 30-39    233/364   11:43       36:22
1099  Amy Ostrand            F 20-29    167/243   11:43       36:23
1100  Leslie Curran          F NOAGE      13/19   11:43       36:23
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1101  Taylor Burns           F 16-19      12/15   11:43       36:23
1102  Jen Guadagno           F 40-49    129/243   11:43       36:23
1103  Airelyn Guadagno       F 01-15      40/81   11:43       36:24
1104  Kate Jesse             F 20-29    168/243   11:44       36:26
1105  Mahalynne Marcelo      F 20-29    169/243   11:44       36:27
1106  Matej Ciesko           M 30-39    147/181   11:45       36:28
1107  Darrell Dunnuck        M 50-59      42/61   11:45       36:29
1108  Krista Davis           F 20-29    170/243   11:45       36:30
1109  Sara Bliss             F 30-39    234/364   11:46       36:32
1110  Ian Bliss              M 20-29      82/98   11:46       36:32
1111  Tara Thomas            F 30-39    235/364   11:46       36:33
1112  Katie Miller           F 30-39    236/364   11:47       36:36
1113  Sarah Foster           F 20-29    171/243   11:47       36:36
1114  Eric Simon             M 40-49    113/153   11:48       36:38
1115  Amber Tafoya           F 30-39    237/364   11:48       36:38
1116  Nikhil Chhagan         M 01-15      46/77   11:48       36:39
1117  Jean Stroble           F 50-59     40/100   11:49       36:40
1118  Victoria Chhagan       F 40-49    130/243   11:49       36:41
1119  Vikash Chhagan         M 40-49    114/153   11:49       36:41
1120  Emily Helander         F 20-29    172/243   11:50       36:44
1121  Anne Webster           F 40-49    131/243   11:50       36:45
1122  Tom Philipose          M 30-39    148/181   11:51       36:47
1123  Jessica Brown          F 01-15      41/81   11:51       36:49
1124  Vanessa Lee            F 50-59     41/100   11:53       36:55
1125  Lyndsey Patterson      F 30-39    238/364   11:53       36:55
1126  Taylor Johnson         F 01-15      42/81   11:54       36:57
1127  Keri Magana            F 20-29    173/243   11:54       36:57
1128  Zhamal Harvey          F 40-49    132/243   11:54       36:58
1129  Laura Torres           F 40-49    133/243   11:55       37:00
1130  Eleanor Abellanosa     F 30-39    239/364   11:56       37:04
1131  Kayla Abrott           F 20-29    174/243   11:57       37:05
1132  Julie Lauderbaugh      F 30-39    240/364   11:57       37:07
1133  Jocelyn Anderson       F 40-49    134/243   11:57       37:07
1134  Betsy Pridmore         F 40-49    135/243   11:58       37:08
1135  James Tribelhorn       M 40-49    115/153   11:58       37:09
1136  Jocelyn Scheintaub     F 20-29    175/243   11:58       37:09
1137  Carmel Easley          F 20-29    176/243   11:58       37:10
1138  Armando Troisi         M 30-39    149/181   11:58       37:11
1139  Lindsay Devries        F 20-29    177/243   11:59       37:14
1140  Ashley Marty           F 20-29    178/243   12:00       37:15
1141  Jett Irish             M 01-15      47/77   12:00       37:16
1142  Kyle Minaglia          M 30-39    150/181   12:00       37:17
1143  Laura Stougard         F 30-39    241/364   12:01       37:18
1144  Paul Grasher           M 30-39    151/181   12:01       37:18
1145  Jackson Collins        M 01-15      48/77   12:01       37:20
1146  Jim Jackson            M 50-59      43/61   12:02       37:21
1147  Jody Robbin            F 40-49    136/243   12:02       37:21
1148  Catherine Jackson      F 50-59     42/100   12:02       37:21
1149  Matthew Mahoney        M 40-49    116/153   12:02       37:23
1150  Holly Detels           F 40-49    137/243   12:03       37:24
1151  Anjunette Armour       F 40-49    138/243   12:03       37:24
1152  Teddie McCormick       F 40-49    139/243   12:03       37:24
1153  Rocco Ronzone          M 01-15      49/77   12:03       37:26
1154  Colleen Loy            F 30-39    242/364   12:03       37:26
1155  Hugh Gleysteen         F 01-15      43/81   12:05       37:32
1156  Edward Bello           M 20-29      83/98   12:07       37:37
1157  Jessica Flores         F 20-29    179/243   12:07       37:37
1158  Jessica Young          F 20-29    180/243   12:07       37:39
1159  Chloe Putzke           F 01-15      44/81   12:08       37:41
1160  Mark Putzke            M 40-49    117/153   12:08       37:41
1161  Tom Grandey            M 30-39    152/181   12:11       37:49
1162  Anne Fitzgerald        F 01-15      45/81   12:11       37:50
1163  Kellee Sribhibhadh     F 20-29    181/243   12:12       37:52
1164  Patty Shigihara        F 50-59     43/100   12:12       37:53
1165  Jennifer Mabale        F 30-39    243/364   12:12       37:53
1166  Donna Modrell          F 30-39    244/364   12:12       37:54
1167  Jacques Rodriguez      M 20-29      84/98   12:12       37:54
1168  Agata Zajdel           F 20-29    182/243   12:12       37:54
1169  Sarah Gail Green       F 20-29    183/243   12:12       37:54
1170  Mallory Schramm        F 20-29    184/243   12:12       37:54
1171  Pam Allen              F 50-59     44/100   12:13       37:57
1172  Grace Rabbitt Burke    F 01-15      46/81   12:13       37:58
1173  Wally Green            M 50-59      44/61   12:13       37:58
1174  Leslie Isaas           F 40-49    140/243   12:14       37:59
1175  Chad Gilbert           M 30-39    153/181   12:14       38:00
1176  Heidi Gilbert          F 30-39    245/364   12:14       38:00
1177  Denise Tapas           F 40-49    141/243   12:14       38:00
1178  Koply Tam              M 30-39    154/181   12:15       38:02
1179  Y. Annette Huang       F NOAGE      14/19   12:15       38:03
1180  Kellyann O'Brien       F 30-39    246/364   12:16       38:06
1181  Bonnie Young           F 30-39    247/364   12:16       38:06
1182  Dennis O'Brien         M 30-39    155/181   12:16       38:06
1183  Claire Young           F 01-15      47/81   12:16       38:07
1184  Liz Wick               F 30-39    248/364   12:16       38:07
1185  Frances Coppa          F 30-39    249/364   12:17       38:10
1186  Steve Ostrander        M 30-39    156/181   12:17       38:10
1187  Ian Coppa              M 30-39    157/181   12:17       38:10
1188  Hailey Robinson        F 01-15      48/81   12:18       38:10
1189  Tamaki Nagato          F 30-39    250/364   12:18       38:11
1190  Shelli Sams            F 40-49    142/243   12:18       38:11
1191  Lauren Fitzpatrick     F 20-29    185/243   12:18       38:11
1192  Christa Thomas         F 30-39    251/364   12:18       38:12
1193  Kristina Ohlen         F 20-29    186/243   12:19       38:14
1194  Laura Dolphin          F 20-29    187/243   12:19       38:14
1195  Chris Konig            M 40-49    118/153   12:19       38:15
1196  Summer Bermejo         F 20-29    188/243   12:19       38:15
1197  Laura Robinson         F 40-49    143/243   12:19       38:15
1198  Kirstin Ball           F 30-39    252/364   12:20       38:17
1199  Ashley Galando         F 01-15      49/81   12:20       38:17
1200  Katie Robinson         F 01-15      50/81   12:20       38:18
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1201  Yoko Ambrosini         F 20-29    189/243   12:21       38:20
1202  Cynthia Snyder         F 40-49    144/243   12:22       38:25
1203  Ella Pickering         F 01-15      51/81   12:23       38:26
1204  Jessica Singleton      F 30-39    253/364   12:23       38:27
1205  Lisa Haynie            F 40-49    145/243   12:24       38:30
1206  Karen Lam              F 40-49    146/243   12:24       38:30
1207  Kaitlyn Greenlaw       F 01-15      52/81   12:24       38:30
1208  Kerry Rezmer           F 20-29    190/243   12:24       38:31
1209  Marilyn Johnson        F 40-49    147/243   12:24       38:32
1210  Andrew Johnson         F 01-15      53/81   12:25       38:32
1211  John Sobieski          M 50-59      45/61   12:25       38:32
1212  Shannon Dempewolf      F 30-39    254/364   12:25       38:33
1213  Michael Goldfarb       M 50-59      46/61   12:26       38:35
1214  Christina Waterhouse   F 20-29    191/243   12:28       38:42
1215  Shannon Wing           F 30-39    255/364   12:28       38:43
1216  Kendall Cammermeyer    F 40-49    148/243   12:28       38:43
1217  Laurie Pickering       F 40-49    149/243   12:28       38:43
1218  William Hudson         M 20-29      85/98   12:28       38:44
1219  Brittany James         F 20-29    192/243   12:28       38:44
1220  Susan Handler          F 40-49    150/243   12:29       38:46
1221  Eli Handler            M 01-15      50/77   12:29       38:46
1222  Kristy Stark           F 30-39    256/364   12:29       38:47
1223  Angela Chien           F 40-49    151/243   12:30       38:48
1224  Josephine Wang         F 40-49    152/243   12:30       38:49
1225  Malia Jezierny         F 40-49    153/243   12:31       38:51
1226  India Bock             F 01-15      54/81   12:31       38:52
1227  Vicki Lai              F 50-59     45/100   12:31       38:53
1228  Troy Parke             M 30-39    158/181   12:31       38:53
1229  Michelle Breiling      F 40-49    154/243   12:31       38:53
1230  Roger Wall             M 70-UP        3/3   12:32       38:54
1231  Melva Castro De Rubio  F 60-69      11/19   12:32       38:55
1232  Keenan Barr            M 01-15      51/77   12:33       38:57
1233  Shaneta Morrison       F 30-39    257/364   12:33       38:58
1234  Michelle Welsh         F 30-39    258/364   12:33       39:00
1235  Merwyn D'Silva         M 30-39    159/181   12:34       39:02
1236  Nicolle Correa         F 30-39    259/364   12:34       39:02
1237  Bridget Perez          F 30-39    260/364   12:34       39:02
1238  Kate Sipe              F 30-39    261/364   12:34       39:03
1239  Phil Scroggs           M 40-49    119/153   12:35       39:04
1240  Megan Heern            F NOAGE      15/19   12:35       39:04
1241  Kelly Roberts          F 40-49    155/243   12:35       39:05
1242  Kelly Tran             F 20-29    193/243   12:37       39:11
1243  Patty Brandt           F 50-59     46/100   12:38       39:13
1244  Bryan Yee              M 01-15      52/77   12:38       39:15
1245  Elijah Blackwood       M 01-15      53/77   12:39       39:16
1246  Theresa May            F 30-39    262/364   12:39       39:16
1247  Eileen Olson           F 40-49    156/243   12:40       39:21
1248  Cameron Reeves         M 01-15      54/77   12:40       39:22
1249  Lisa Horton            F 50-59     47/100   12:41       39:22
1250  Kari Solberg           F 30-39    263/364   12:41       39:23
1251  Michael Wittenbrink    M 20-29      86/98   12:41       39:23
1252  Stephanie Dilbeck      F 20-29    194/243   12:41       39:24
1253  Ed Petersen            M 50-59      47/61   12:42       39:27
1254  Nancy Vive'            F 40-49    157/243   12:42       39:27
1255  James Vive'            M 40-49    120/153   12:43       39:28
1256  Stefanie Choi          F 40-49    158/243   12:43       39:30
1257  Jessica Zmarlak        F 20-29    195/243   12:44       39:32
1258  Sofia Choi             F 01-15      55/81   12:44       39:32
1259  Jennifer Wickson       F 40-49    159/243   12:44       39:33
1260  Kristopher Dugan       M 30-39    160/181   12:44       39:33
1261  Spencer Choi           M 30-39    161/181   12:44       39:34
1262  Laurissa Dugan         F 20-29    196/243   12:44       39:34
1263  Jeremy Jones           M 30-39    162/181   12:45       39:36
1264  Jamie Shepherd         F 30-39    264/364   12:45       39:36
1265  Robert Colmant         M 40-49    121/153   12:45       39:37
1266  Jean Scott             F 30-39    265/364   12:46       39:37
1267  Benjamin Marx          M 30-39    163/181   12:46       39:38
1268  Ernelyn Marx           F 30-39    266/364   12:46       39:38
1269  Noah Owen              M 01-15      55/77   12:46       39:39
1270  Angeline Stoll         F 30-39    267/364   12:46       39:40
1271  Gordon Ludlow          M 40-49    122/153   12:47       39:43
1272  Dante Ludlow           M 01-15      56/77   12:47       39:43
1273  Kirsten Smith          F 40-49    160/243   12:48       39:44
1274  Marisa Fahnestock      F 01-15      56/81   12:48       39:45
1275  James Smith            M 40-49    123/153   12:48       39:45
1276  Dennis Yee             M 40-49    124/153   12:48       39:46
1277  Kate Williamson        F 20-29    197/243   12:49       39:49
1278  Peter Hutton           M 20-29      87/98   12:49       39:49
1279  Britney Garman         F 20-29    198/243   12:49       39:50
1280  Carolyn Newton         F 40-49    161/243   12:50       39:51
1281  Chama Bovee            F 30-39    268/364   12:50       39:51
1282  Pam Nevi               F 50-59     48/100   12:51       39:53
1283  Brenda Haines          F 40-49    162/243   12:51       39:53
1284  Althea Chaivan         F 30-39    269/364   12:51       39:53
1285  Windsor Lewis          F 40-49    163/243   12:51       39:56
1286  Meg Thomley            F 30-39    270/364   12:52       39:58
1287  Alissa Tucci           F 30-39    271/364   12:54       40:02
1288  Dawn Weaver            F 40-49    164/243   12:54       40:02
1289  Claire Fitzgerald      F 01-15      57/81   12:55       40:06
1290  Charles Fitzgerald     M 40-49    125/153   12:55       40:06
1291  Daniel Newby           M 50-59      48/61   12:56       40:09
1292  Emily Mullen           F 30-39    272/364   12:56       40:09
1293  Amy Lockman            F 40-49    165/243   12:56       40:10
1294  Heather Carlson        F 30-39    273/364   12:56       40:10
1295  Mitchell Smith         M 30-39    164/181   12:56       40:10
1296  Esthela Chavez         F 20-29    199/243   12:59       40:18
1297  Mike Rowland           M 30-39    165/181   12:59       40:19
1298  Healy Landis           F 50-59     49/100   13:00       40:23
1299  Paula Clements         F 40-49    166/243   13:00       40:23
1300  Theodore Shultz        M 20-29      88/98   13:02       40:28
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1301  Amelia Shultz          F 20-29    200/243   13:02       40:28
1302  Karl Hardenberg        M 30-39    166/181   13:02       40:29
1303  Graham Egger           M 40-49    126/153   13:02       40:29
1304  Jason Lee Bowen        M 30-39    167/181   13:02       40:30
1305  Swapnil Bhalode        M 30-39    168/181   13:02       40:30
1306  Lara Owczarski         F 40-49    167/243   13:03       40:33
1307  Shaunta Knibb          F 40-49    168/243   13:03       40:33
1308  Jennifer Lee           F 40-49    169/243   13:04       40:34
1309  Barbara Marilley       F 60-69      12/19   13:04       40:35
1310  Ben Moore              M 01-15      57/77   13:04       40:35
1311  Parker Larsen          M 01-15      58/77   13:04       40:36
1312  Michael Meray          M 40-49    127/153   13:05       40:38
1313  Barbara Meray          F 50-59     50/100   13:05       40:38
1314  Arianna Smart          F 20-29    201/243   13:06       40:40
1315  Jennifer Stroud        F 30-39    274/364   13:06       40:42
1316  Emily Oxenford         F 20-29    202/243   13:07       40:43
1317  Liana Shanes           F 30-39    275/364   13:07       40:46
1318  Kyle O'Rourke          M 20-29      89/98   13:08       40:48
1319  Robert Rodriquez       M 40-49    128/153   13:09       40:49
1320  Tracy MacArthur        F 40-49    170/243   13:09       40:50
1321  Mylan Ross             F 30-39    276/364   13:10       40:53
1322  Lori Klebeck           F 50-59     51/100   13:10       40:54
1323  Brandon Bailey         M 01-15      59/77   13:11       40:55
1324  Christy Ghosh          F 40-49    171/243   13:11       40:56
1325  Timothy Cochran        M 01-15      60/77   13:11       40:58
1326  Teri Hatfield          F NOAGE      16/19   13:11       40:58
1327  Megan Blanchard        F 20-29    203/243   13:12       41:01
1328  Nan Cleveland          F 50-59     52/100   13:14       41:05
1329  Brent Curran           M NOAGE      11/14   13:15       41:10
1330  Audrea Fink            F 30-39    277/364   13:17       41:16
1331  Hannah Hurey           F 30-39    278/364   13:17       41:16
1332  Annie Lace             F 16-19      13/15   13:17       41:17
1333  Kayleen Williams       F 30-39    279/364   13:19       41:21
1334  Amy Cantrell           F 30-39    280/364   13:19       41:22
1335  Melissa Engerman       F 30-39    281/364   13:19       41:22
1336  Colleen Richardson     F 50-59     53/100   13:20       41:24
1337  Stephanie Stackhouse   F 40-49    172/243   13:21       41:28
1338  Andrew Stackhouse      M 40-49    129/153   13:21       41:28
1339  Kaya Stackhouse        F 01-15      58/81   13:21       41:28
1340  Alyssa Ward            F 30-39    282/364   13:22       41:30
1341  Jason Matheson         M 30-39    169/181   13:22       41:30
1342  Lisa Willie            F 40-49    173/243   13:23       41:33
1343  Terri Stone            F 40-49    174/243   13:23       41:34
1344  Noah Barr              M 01-15      61/77   13:24       41:38
1345  Nathan Brown           M 50-59      49/61   13:25       41:39
1346  Jackie Smalley         F 40-49    175/243   13:25       41:40
1347  Adam Barr              M 40-49    130/153   13:25       41:40
1348  Erik Holman            M 20-29      90/98   13:27       41:45
1349  Brian Maxey            M 40-49    131/153   13:27       41:46
1350  Carol Green            F 40-49    176/243   13:28       41:49
1351  Alessia Eng            F 30-39    283/364   13:28       41:50
1352  Raphil Hasegawa        M 30-39    170/181   13:29       41:51
1353  Deedra Ingrum          F 40-49    177/243   13:29       41:51
1354  Gary Wilson            M 16-19        8/8   13:38       42:20
1355  Carole Wilson          F 40-49    178/243   13:38       42:20
1356  Channing Scarff        F 01-15      59/81   13:38       42:20
1357  Raeann Burton          F 01-15      60/81   13:38       42:20
1358  Cash Is Back           M 50-59      50/61   13:38       42:21
1359  Sumitra Kendall        F 30-39    284/364   13:40       42:25
1360  Rick Green             M 50-59      51/61   13:40       42:28
1361  Jerry Green            M 50-59      52/61   13:41       42:28
1362  Nina Wolsk             F 50-59     54/100   13:41       42:28
1363  Kristen Barton         F 30-39    285/364   13:42       42:33
1364  Kerby Beckman          F 40-49    179/243   13:42       42:33
1365  Samuel Kimmel          M 01-15      62/77   13:45       42:41
1366  Sarah Saari            F 20-29    204/243   13:45       42:43
1367  Jennifer Humann        F 20-29    205/243   13:48       42:50
1368  Megan Lee              F 20-29    206/243   13:48       42:50
1369  Emma Wilson            F 20-29    207/243   13:48       42:51
1370  Anne Way               F 40-49    180/243   13:48       42:51
1371  Madeline Way           F 01-15      61/81   13:48       42:51
1372  Debi Humann            F 50-59     55/100   13:48       42:53
1373  Cindy Kimmel           F 30-39    286/364   13:52       43:03
1374  Henry Kimmel           M 01-15      63/77   13:52       43:04
1375  Dale Rogerson          M 40-49    132/153   13:52       43:04
1376  Marcella Rogerson      F 01-15      62/81   13:52       43:05
1377  Sharon Porten          F 50-59     56/100   13:54       43:09
1378  Meredith Schwietzer    F 30-39    287/364   13:54       43:11
1379  Celia Schwietzer       F 01-15      63/81   13:55       43:12
1380  Alex Davis             M 01-15      64/77   13:56       43:15
1381  Rylee Hauer            F 01-15      64/81   13:56       43:16
1382  Yolanda Carlisle       F 30-39    288/364   13:57       43:20
1383  Shana Glennon          F 30-39    289/364   13:57       43:21
1384  Kim Davis              F 40-49    181/243   13:58       43:23
1385  Evin Shinn             M 20-29      91/98   14:00       43:29
1386  Carol Mangiola         F 50-59     57/100   14:03       43:38
1387  Kristen Killian        F 40-49    182/243   14:04       43:42
1388  Isaiah Barnett         M 01-15      65/77   14:04       43:42
1389  Carole Cancler         F 50-59     58/100   14:04       43:42
1390  Lisa Horwich           F 40-49    183/243   14:05       43:44
1391  Milo Paperman          M 01-15      66/77   14:05       43:44
1392  Jessica Nunes-Ueno     F 30-39    290/364   14:07       43:50
1393  Sarah Barnes           F 30-39    291/364   14:07       43:50
1394  Joanne Adegbola        F 30-39    292/364   14:07       43:51
1395  Tunde Adegbola         M 30-39    171/181   14:07       43:51
1396  Gaylen Matlock         F 40-49    184/243   14:08       43:52
1397  Yvonne Thomason        F 50-59     59/100   14:08       43:53
1398  Amy Rosson             F 30-39    293/364   14:08       43:54
1399  Angela Rosson          F 30-39    294/364   14:08       43:55
1400  Douglas Martin         M 40-49    133/153   14:10       44:01
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1401  Cortney Arnold         F 30-39    295/364   14:13       44:10
1402  Noah Herrin            M 01-15      67/77   14:13       44:10
1403  David Holley           M 60-69      17/21   14:14       44:13
1404  Cecilia Mustelin       F 01-15      65/81   14:14       44:13
1405  Amy Giffin             F 30-39    296/364   14:15       44:16
1406  Markus Millan          M 01-15      68/77   14:15       44:16
1407  Judith Camann          F 50-59     60/100   14:15       44:16
1408  Renelle Risley         F 40-49    185/243   14:16       44:18
1409  Tina Houston           F 50-59     61/100   14:16       44:19
1410  Gianna Hughes          F 40-49    186/243   14:16       44:19
1411  Trace Parker           F 40-49    187/243   14:16       44:19
1412  Sara Schmidt           F 30-39    297/364   14:18       44:24
1413  Emily McCann           F 30-39    298/364   14:18       44:25
1414  Karen Siscel Smith     F 30-39    299/364   14:19       44:27
1415  Linda Wilson           F 60-69      13/19   14:19       44:29
1416  Anita Wharton          F 50-59     62/100   14:21       44:34
1417  Anoren Leith           M 30-39    172/181   14:22       44:38
1418  Colton Leith           M 01-15      69/77   14:23       44:39
1419  Jonelle Held           F 30-39    300/364   14:24       44:42
1420  Amy Poisson            F 40-49    188/243   14:30       45:01
1421  Vickie Reza            F 50-59     63/100   14:33       45:12
1422  Trisha Muller          F 50-59     64/100   14:34       45:15
1423  Pilar Simon            F 40-49    189/243   14:34       45:15
1424  Anya Niehaus           F 16-19      14/15   14:35       45:16
1425  Carla Wilds            F 40-49    190/243   14:37       45:23
1426  Joy Burke              F 20-29    208/243   14:38       45:28
1427  Carolyn Baylor         F 40-49    191/243   14:41       45:35
1428  Michelle Fancher       F 40-49    192/243   14:41       45:36
1429  Stephanie Pitts        F 30-39    301/364   14:42       45:38
1430  Angie Harmon           F 30-39    302/364   14:42       45:38
1431  Emma Harmon            F 01-15      66/81   14:42       45:39
1432  Ammon Orr              M 20-29      92/98   14:45       45:48
1433  Alicia Orr             F 30-39    303/364   14:45       45:48
1434  Donna May              F 40-49    193/243   14:47       45:54
1435  Madeline Bishop        F 01-15      67/81   14:56       46:22
1436  Sarah Smith            F 70-UP        1/2   14:56       46:23
1437  Samantha Jarema        F 20-29    209/243   14:56       46:24
1438  Ethan Sudbury          M 01-15      70/77   14:56       46:24
1439  Joni Simon             F 40-49    194/243   14:58       46:28
1440  Jackson Simon          M 01-15      71/77   14:58       46:29
1441  Cady Schwietzer        F 01-15      68/81   14:58       46:29
1442  Sarah Bishop           F 30-39    304/364   14:58       46:30
1443  Chanel Thorn           F 30-39    305/364   14:59       46:31
1444  Erin Quarterman        F 30-39    306/364   15:00       46:34
1445  Jennifer Wilson        F 40-49    195/243   15:01       46:40
1446  Erin Matheson          F 30-39    307/364   15:04       46:46
1447  Karen Burns            F 50-59     65/100   15:04       46:47
1448  Joy Cochran            F 30-39    308/364   15:05       46:50
1449  Annemarie Riese        F 50-59     66/100   15:06       46:52
1450  Stephen Lamb           M 20-29      93/98   15:06       46:54
1451  Chris Steinle          M 40-49    134/153   15:06       46:55
1452  Parker Steinle         M 01-15      72/77   15:08       46:58
1453  Daniel Stubbs          M 50-59      53/61   15:08       46:59
1454  Michelle Gamboa        F 30-39    309/364   15:08       46:59
1455  Danny Stubbs           M 50-59      54/61   15:08       47:00
1456  Kayla Steinle          F 01-15      69/81   15:08       47:00
1457  Katie Steinle          F 40-49    196/243   15:08       47:01
1458  John Trautman          M 60-69      18/21   15:09       47:04
1459  Geroge Becker          M 50-59      55/61   15:13       47:17
1460  Katie Richter          F 30-39    310/364   15:13       47:17
1461  Chris Stevenson        M 40-49    135/153   15:15       47:23
1462  Mary Fichtenberg       F 70-UP        2/2   15:16       47:25
1463  Madison Schultz        F 16-19      15/15   15:16       47:26
1464  Hillary Holman         F 20-29    210/243   15:16       47:26
1465  Brieanna Martinez      F 20-29    211/243   15:18       47:31
1466  Angela Ferguson        F 20-29    212/243   15:18       47:31
1467  Philip Minami          M 40-49    136/153   15:24       47:49
1468  Gladys Hess            F 40-49    197/243   15:29       48:06
1469  Trebor Yocum           M 30-39    173/181   15:30       48:09
1470  Kathleen Lauinger      F 50-59     67/100   15:32       48:14
1471  Marc Lauinger          M 40-49    137/153   15:32       48:14
1472  Leslie Holland         F 40-49    198/243   15:37       48:29
1473  Lynne Danielson        F 50-59     68/100   15:37       48:29
1474  Connie Holmerud        F 20-29    213/243   15:37       48:29
1475  Brian Bilodeau         M 40-49    138/153   15:38       48:33
1476  Caroline Bilodeau      F 01-15      70/81   15:38       48:34
1477  Nancy Irwin            F 40-49    199/243   15:39       48:35
1478  Georgia Bilodeau       F 01-15      71/81   15:39       48:36
1479  Shaula Massena         F 40-49    200/243   15:41       48:42
1480  Darrin Massena         M 40-49    139/153   15:41       48:43
1481  Robert Heay            M 50-59      56/61   15:41       48:43
1482  Brooke McCurdy         F NOAGE      17/19   15:42       48:46
1483  Karl Reinsch           M 40-49    140/153   15:42       48:46
1484  Marisa Reinsch         F 30-39    311/364   15:43       48:48
1485  Janelle Cornett        F 50-59     69/100   15:43       48:49
1486  Robin Vanderveer       F 30-39    312/364   15:43       48:50
1487  Aslan McCurdy          F 01-15      72/81   15:43       48:50
1488  Kate McCurdy           F 01-15      73/81   15:43       48:50
1489  Lynne Hewitt           F 50-59     70/100   15:44       48:51
1490  Jim McCurdy            M NOAGE      12/14   15:44       48:51
1491  Bethany Larsen         F 40-49    201/243   15:44       48:51
1492  Michelle Galando       F 40-49    202/243   15:44       48:51
1493  Maria Wilcox           F 50-59     71/100   15:44       48:52
1494  Carissa Garnant        F 30-39    313/364   15:46       48:57
1495  Kelly Sanders          F 30-39    314/364   15:46       48:57
1496  Miranda Hansen         F 20-29    214/243   15:46       48:57
1497  Stella White           F 30-39    315/364   15:46       48:58
1498  Cherie Shepard         F 40-49    203/243   15:55       49:27
1499  Kailey Shepard         F 20-29    215/243   15:56       49:28
1500  Erin Trent             F 30-39    316/364   15:56       49:29

Generated April 1, 2026 at 12:42 AM 15/18



Top Pot Doughnut Dash 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1501  Amy Lee                F 20-29    216/243   15:59       49:40
1502  James McDonough        M 50-59      57/61   16:01       49:45
1503  Jeannette Jenkins      F 40-49    204/243   16:02       49:46
1504  Brooke Wakeley         F 30-39    317/364   16:02       49:47
1505  Ana Chang              F 20-29    217/243   16:03       49:50
1506  Jenna Dolkar           F 20-29    218/243   16:03       49:51
1507  Michael Webb           M 40-49    141/153   16:03       49:52
1508  Stephani McNamara      F 40-49    205/243   16:07       50:02
1509  Jackie Muth            F 60-69      14/19   16:11       50:17
1510  Melissa Grant          F 30-39    318/364   16:11       50:17
1511  Kate Wicklund          F 01-15      74/81   16:15       50:27
1512  Kimberly King          F 40-49    206/243   16:15       50:28
1513  Theresa Naluai-Cecchin F 40-49    207/243   16:15       50:29
1514  Melanie MacHado        F 50-59     72/100   16:16       50:30
1515  Andy Rytter            M 60-69      19/21   16:20       50:43
1516  Andrya Rytter          F 40-49    208/243   16:20       50:43
1517  Michael O'Brien        M 40-49    142/153   16:22       50:49
1518  Lisa Herriott          F 40-49    209/243   16:24       50:57
1519  Megan Zetlmaier        F 30-39    319/364   16:25       50:58
1520  Amy Vogle              F 30-39    320/364   16:26       51:01
1521  Amelia Albert          F NOAGE      18/19   16:26       51:01
1522  Belinda Moening        F 30-39    321/364   16:26       51:01
1523  Andrea McLaughlin      F 40-49    210/243   16:26       51:03
1524  Jacob Elbert           M 01-15      73/77   16:26       51:03
1525  Natascha Robinson      F 20-29    219/243   16:26       51:03
1526  Susan Smoots           F 01-15      75/81   16:27       51:05
1527  Victoria Knopf         F 40-49    211/243   16:27       51:05
1528  Annee Price            F 50-59     73/100   16:27       51:06
1529  Michael Fitch          M 60-69      20/21   16:28       51:09
1530  Christina Chisholm     F 30-39    322/364   16:30       51:16
1531  Rick Ghramm            M 30-39    174/181   16:33       51:24
1532  Jon Bailey             M 40-49    143/153   16:34       51:29
1533  Denise Bailey          F 50-59     74/100   16:35       51:30
1534  Aden Cox               M 01-15      74/77   16:38       51:41
1535  Kathy Coy              F 40-49    212/243   16:38       51:41
1536  Margot Saharic         F 40-49    213/243   16:41       51:48
1537  Chloe Saharic          F 01-15      76/81   16:41       51:48
1538  Heather Adkins         F 40-49    214/243   16:41       51:49
1539  Debbie Tamura          F 60-69      15/19   16:41       51:49
1540  Jessica Wakefield      F 30-39    323/364   16:41       51:49
1541  Evie Chamberlain       F 01-15      77/81   16:43       51:54
1542  Catherine McDaniels    F 50-59     75/100   16:43       51:54
1543  Jim McDaniels          M 50-59      58/61   16:43       51:55
1544  Wendy Dell             F 40-49    215/243   16:46       52:04
1545  Teresa Tennant         F 40-49    216/243   16:46       52:04
1546  Rick McLaughlin        M 40-49    144/153   16:49       52:14
1547  Kristina Sontag        F 40-49    217/243   16:49       52:14
1548  Grant McLaughlin       M 01-15      75/77   16:49       52:14
1549  Madeline Hile          F 20-29    220/243   16:54       52:28
1550  Catherine Cheng        F 20-29    221/243   16:54       52:28
1551  Marypat Cheng          F 50-59     76/100   16:54       52:29
1552  Lynda Yang             F 30-39    324/364   16:54       52:30
1553  Terence Hyland         M 30-39    175/181   16:54       52:31
1554  Robin Woodson          F 30-39    325/364   16:55       52:31
1555  Amy Steenmeyer         F 30-39    326/364   16:58       52:41
1556  Prarthana Panchal      F 30-39    327/364   17:00       52:49
1557  Irene Hecht            F 50-59     77/100   17:01       52:50
1558  Claudia Drucker-Berg   F 50-59     78/100   17:01       52:50
1559  Kristen Stanovich      F 20-29    222/243   17:05       53:03
1560  Kathleen Stanovich     F 50-59     79/100   17:05       53:04
1561  Maggie Redd            F 20-29    223/243   17:06       53:07
1562  Lavon Newby            F 40-49    218/243   17:07       53:11
1563  Nikki Newby            F 20-29    224/243   17:07       53:11
1564  Stephanie Tice         F 30-39    328/364   17:08       53:11
1565  Greg Nickels           M 50-59      59/61   17:08       53:11
1566  Terry Wittman          F 50-59     80/100   17:08       53:12
1567  Sharon Nickels         F 50-59     81/100   17:08       53:12
1568  Shelley Sears          F 40-49    219/243   17:10       53:18
1569  Mona Patrick           F 60-69      16/19   17:11       53:22
1570  Ethel Sohl             F 50-59     82/100   17:11       53:22
1571  Marie Sohl             F 50-59     83/100   17:11       53:22
1572  Troy Saharic           M 40-49    145/153   17:12       53:26
1573  Corinne Pickering      F 01-15      78/81   17:12       53:26
1574  Ally Saharic           F 01-15      79/81   17:12       53:26
1575  Brian Pickering        M 40-49    146/153   17:15       53:35
1576  Amy Tsui               F 40-49    220/243   17:17       53:40
1577  Michael Kulawrat       M 30-39    176/181   17:18       53:45
1578  Helen Kulawiak         F 30-39    329/364   17:19       53:46
1579  Michelle Graunke       F 50-59     84/100   17:19       53:48
1580  Steve Graunke          M 50-59      60/61   17:19       53:48
1581  Kara Freeman           F 20-29    225/243   17:20       53:50
1582  Merric Shank           M 30-39    177/181   17:22       53:55
1583  Karen Stukovsky        F 30-39    330/364   17:23       53:59
1584  Jane Hunt              F 50-59     85/100   17:26       54:08
1585  Andrew Wagster         M 30-39    178/181   17:28       54:14
1586  Tara Johnson           F 20-29    226/243   17:28       54:15
1587  Aaron Frazier          M 20-29      94/98   17:31       54:23
1588  Karen Meell            F 60-69      17/19   17:32       54:26
1589  Melody Shepherd        F 50-59     86/100   17:32       54:27
1590  Monica Meell           F 20-29    227/243   17:32       54:27
1591  Ikuko Tsuchiya         F 30-39    331/364   17:32       54:27
1592  Patrick Hodder         M 20-29      95/98   17:32       54:29
1593  Rebecca Shank          F 20-29    228/243   17:33       54:29
1594  Kathi Eide             F 50-59     87/100   17:36       54:41
1595  Annette Greene         F 50-59     88/100   17:37       54:42
1596  Jia Yi Shen            F 20-29    229/243   17:38       54:46
1597  Kanako Imaizumi        F 20-29    230/243   17:38       54:46
1598  Justin Yorke           M 20-29      96/98   17:40       54:52
1599  Patricia Wendlandt     F 60-69      18/19   17:40       54:53
1600  Melissa Brassard       F 30-39    332/364   17:41       54:56
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1601  Leonila Rosco          F 50-59     89/100   17:47       55:13
1602  Gina Ylitalo           F 50-59     90/100   17:47       55:15
1603  Ellen Nordby           F 50-59     91/100   17:47       55:15
1604  Leah Gundry            F 40-49    221/243   17:48       55:17
1605  Kimbra Smith           F 40-49    222/243   17:48       55:18
1606  Chris Sams             M 40-49    147/153   17:49       55:20
1607  Jessica Quinn          F 20-29    231/243   17:49       55:21
1608  Tracy Easley           F 40-49    223/243   17:52       55:30
1609  Tiffany Lazio          F 40-49    224/243   17:53       55:33
1610  Virginia Philbrook     F 20-29    232/243   17:59       55:50
1611  Kathryn Philbrook      F 30-39    333/364   17:59       55:51
1612  John Skans             M 60-69      21/21   18:01       55:56
1613  Stephanie Luft         F 40-49    225/243   18:01       55:57
1614  Jen Gabriel            F 20-29    233/243   18:02       55:59
1615  Dan Gabriel            M 20-29      97/98   18:02       56:00
1616  Laura Simpkins         F 30-39    334/364   18:02       56:01
1617  Jenifer Robertson      F 30-39    335/364   18:02       56:01
1618  Jasmine Jacobson       F 20-29    234/243   18:06       56:13
1619  Brent Rutherford       M 40-49    148/153   18:06       56:14
1620  Quinn Nichols          F 01-15      80/81   18:08       56:21
1621  Liz Smith              F 20-29    235/243   18:14       56:39
1622  Kim Heuser             F 40-49    226/243   18:15       56:41
1623  April Reagan           F NOAGE      19/19   18:18       56:49
1624  Cathy Boone            F 40-49    227/243   18:18       56:50
1625  Mary Ann Elbert        F 40-49    228/243   18:21       57:01
1626  Lucas Elbert           M 01-15      76/77   18:21       57:01
1627  Hayden Bixby           F 40-49    229/243   18:22       57:03
1628  Jessi Bixby            F 30-39    336/364   18:22       57:03
1629  Jessica Sherrod        F 20-29    236/243   18:23       57:07
1630  Dianne Luecken         F 50-59     92/100   18:25       57:13
1631  Catherine Blanchard    F 50-59     93/100   18:26       57:14
1632  Wendy Blangy           F 30-39    337/364   18:27       57:17
1633  Warren Yee             M 40-49    149/153   18:27       57:20
1634  Bivian Daniel          F 60-69      19/19   18:29       57:24
1635  Cathy Williams         F 40-49    230/243   18:30       57:27
1636  Jennifer Morford       F 30-39    338/364   18:34       57:39
1637  Mark Jesiel            M 40-49    150/153   18:38       57:53
1638  Adrienne Kato          F 40-49    231/243   18:38       57:53
1639  Dane Egenes            M 40-49    151/153   18:38       57:54
1640  Daman Ross             M 20-29      98/98   18:39       57:55
1641  Penny West             F 30-39    339/364   18:39       57:55
1642  Prexa Graves           F 30-39    340/364   18:41       58:02
1643  Renu Doshi             F 50-59     94/100   18:41       58:02
1644  Millicent Newhouse     M NOAGE      13/14   18:43       58:08
1645  Angela Martin          F 30-39    341/364   18:43       58:08
1646  Valerie Goldberg       F 40-49    232/243   18:43       58:09
1647  Normalinda Urena       F 40-49    233/243   18:46       58:16
1648  Erica Conway           F 40-49    234/243   18:46       58:18
1649  John Salamony          M 40-49    152/153   18:47       58:20
1650  Tierney Young          F 30-39    342/364   18:50       58:31
1651  Lottie Olver           F 30-39    343/364   18:51       58:33
1652  Melissa Minoff         F 40-49    235/243   18:52       58:37
1653  Elizabeth McKee        F 20-29    237/243   18:52       58:37
1654  Ashley Sharer          F 20-29    238/243   18:53       58:38
1655  Rebecca Smith          F 30-39    344/364   18:53       58:39
1656  Kursten Patrick        F 30-39    345/364   18:54       58:41
1657  Deanna Wong            F 50-59     95/100   18:54       58:41
1658  Jeff Maeda             M NOAGE      14/14   18:54       58:41
1659  Passang Bhuti          F 20-29    239/243   18:54       58:41
1660  Wendy Laird            F 40-49    236/243   18:57       58:53
1661  Jeff Barnett           M 30-39    179/181   18:58       58:53
1662  Alicia Jacoby          F 30-39    346/364   19:01       59:03
1663  Carrie Elwell          F 30-39    347/364   19:01       59:03
1664  Sarah Albert           F 40-49    237/243   19:04       59:14
1665  Paige Albert           F 20-29    240/243   19:04       59:14
1666  Sunny Giron            F 30-39    348/364   19:06       59:20
1667  Saja Dingler           F 30-39    349/364   19:06       59:20
1668  Amy Van Pevenage       F 40-49    238/243   19:08       59:25
1669  Teri Balderson         F 30-39    350/364   19:08       59:26
1670  Nikki Glaros           F 30-39    351/364   19:08       59:27
1671  Marisa Herrera         F 30-39    352/364   19:14       59:44
1672  Joanne McIntosh        F 30-39    353/364   19:16       59:50
1673  Pete McIntosh          M 30-39    180/181   19:16       59:51
1674  Corey Fernandez        F 30-39    354/364   19:21     1:00:06
1675  Tara Schmidt           F 30-39    355/364   19:21     1:00:06
1676  Gabrielle Garrett      F 20-29    241/243   19:23     1:00:12
1677  Marci Viaene           F 30-39    356/364   19:35     1:00:51
1678  Jennifer Leck          F 30-39    357/364   19:36     1:00:51
1679  Lori Hamamoto          F 50-59     96/100   19:37     1:00:55
1680  Cheryl Bortz           F 30-39    358/364   19:42     1:01:10
1681  Christel Cangas        F 30-39    359/364   19:42     1:01:12
1682  Joanne Morford         F 50-59     97/100   19:48     1:01:31
1683  Abby Mathews           F 30-39    360/364   19:51     1:01:39
1684  Amber Hoff             F 30-39    361/364   19:55     1:01:52
1685  Dana Jonas             F 20-29    242/243   19:59     1:02:05
1686  Joy Ralph              F 40-49    239/243   20:00     1:02:07
1687  Rachel Heller          F 40-49    240/243   20:00     1:02:08
1688  Meri Paslawsky         F 20-29    243/243   20:01     1:02:10
1689  Evan Stocker           M 01-15      77/77   20:02     1:02:14
1690  Eve Rutherford         F 40-49    241/243   20:03     1:02:17
1691  Clarissa Horn          F 50-59     98/100   20:11     1:02:41
1692  Erin Sutcliffe         F 30-39    362/364   20:28     1:03:34
1693  Kira Sutcliffe         F 01-15      81/81   20:30     1:03:39
1694  Eileen Hamamoto        F 50-59     99/100   20:45     1:04:26
1695  Lori Hamamoto          F 50-59    100/100   20:45     1:04:28
1696  Josh Kahan             M 50-59      61/61   21:11     1:05:47
1697  Cathleen Collins       F 40-49    242/243   21:25     1:06:31
1698  Johnna Lehr            F 40-49    243/243   21:32     1:06:54
1699  Tom Miller             M 30-39    181/181   21:34     1:06:59
1700  Rob Gannon             M 40-49    153/153   21:40     1:07:17

Generated April 1, 2026 at 12:42 AM 17/18



Top Pot Doughnut Dash 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1701  Christina Karlstrom    F 30-39    363/364   23:10     1:11:59
1702  Dj Wilde               F 30-39    364/364   23:11     1:11:59
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